

Spare parts price list Carat

Article	Description	Price
BEGA010000	45_ANGLE CUT COMPLETE FOR E.GO 80	25,000
BSM2300000	MONTAGEBEUGEL HANDBOORMOTOREN	115,000
BUI005SKUI	MORTAR SHELL 65 L.MIXER 50 5ST.	80,000
MZM1400000	KOFFER VOOR A1401	33,420
MZM1800000	KOFFER VOOR A1811 PLASTIC	33,420
MZM2011000	KOFFER VOOR A2011 NEW	74,290
MZMBAK0000	RAIL CLAMP TC-1800	28,000
MZMBAR0400	GUIDE RAIL 40CM TC-1800	28,000
MZMBAR1400	GUIDE RAIL 140CM TC-1800	81,000
MZMBARK000	RAIL COUPLING TC-1800	10,000
MZSLB10000	VLOER-PLAFONDKLEMMENSET SL1505	175,000
MZSLB14000	GUIDE RAIL 140CM SL-1505	85,000
XA14100080	VOORFLENS TBV BS145	5,910
XA14100277	SEALING FOR BS-145	1,826
XA14104205	SCREW M5x16 FOR BS-145	0,320
XA14104221	NUT M5 FOR BS-145	0,145
XA14149136	BOUT M4x12 TBV BS 145	0,483
XA14159212	SEALING FOR BS-145	2,290
XA14159247	SCREW M5x16 FOR BS-145	4,140
XA14160512	NUT M5 FOR BS-145	0,610
XA14177644	FAN SL-125	2,900
XA14191612	INTERNAL FLANGE FOR BS-145	5,410
XA14195693	SCREW GEAR BOX SL-125	0,460
XA14195715	SCHROEF KT 4x12 = XA18195715	0,300
XA14195820	SPRING FOR SWITCH SL-125	0,510
XA14197041	CABLE PROTECTION SL-125	0,830
XA14200506	GEAR KNOB	1,750
XA14219983	DISTANCE HOLDER BS-145/SL125	4,920
XA14225304	SWITCH LEVER SL-125/BS-145	0,990
XA14233943	KEY HOLDER SL-125	1,820
XA14236462	CABLE 1831	20,560
XA14236934	GRIP FOR BS-145	28,359
XA14250589	SPRING FOR SPINDLE LOCK SL-125	0,510
XA14250597	PRESSURE RING BS-145	14,345
XA14251331	SWITCH FOR BS-145/SL-125	12,346
XA14252050	HOLDER VACUUM CLEANING HOSE	3,220
XA14254030	DRIVE FOR BS-145	42,430
XA14254057	SEALING (FELT) FOR BS-145	1,044
XA14254213	HOOD FOR BS-145	83,637
XA14254218	BEARING COVER FOR BS-145	34,180
XA14254442	LAGER TBV BS145 (=XA18254442)	10,830
XA14254443	KOGELLAGER TBV ANKER BS145	8,860
XA14255939	GEAR FOR BS-145	34,951
XA14255940	GEAR FOR BS-145	30,604
XA14255954	SCREW STATOR SL-125	0,580
XA14256157	SEALING FOR BS-145/SL-125	8,085
XA14256492	ROTOR FOR BS-145	91,632
XA14257246	SUCTION RING COMPLETE FOR BS-145	99,981
XA14257354	RUBBEREN KOGELLAGER KAP BS145	0,900
XA14257410	ROTOR SL-125	74,911
XA14257571	RING FOR BS-145	1,392
XA14257602	SEALING SL-125	0,670
XA14262544	BEARING RING FOR BS-145	2,521
XA14264601	CARBON BRUSHES (SET) SL-125/BS-145	14,970
XA14265950	ELECTRONIC FOR BS-145/SL-125	93,730
XA14267678	VELD TBV BS145 ZIE XA14292532	60,812
XA14276642	TANDWIELBAK TBV BS 145	43,880
XA14281301	CONDENSER FOR BS-145	11,570
XA14290661	MOTOR HOUSING BLACK BS-145/SL-125	12,240
XA14290688	MOTOR HOUSING BLUE BS-145/SL125	26,080
XA14292532	STATOR SL-125 / BS-145	91,809
XA14294853	CARBON BRUSHES (SET) SL-125/BS-145	14,973
XA18100196	RING FOR 1831/1841/1851	0,580
XA18103519	CABLE PROTECTOR 1831/1841/1851	2,811
XA18104639	FIXING RING FOR A1831/41/51	0,530
XA18105546	FIXING RING FOR A1831/41/51	1,130
XA18106690	COVER SCREW M5x30	0,940
XA18107204	BOUT BOORM. 1800W = XNB05007-2	0,280
XA18109703	LOCK RING 1831/41	0,990
XA18114456	FIXING RING FOR A1831/41/51	1,999
XA18121258	KOPBOUT 4x10 (=XMBD0-0260)	0,253
XA18144037	CABLE 1831	20,560
XA18159271	NEEDLE BUSH 1831/41/51 HK0810	7,680
XA18176648	RING FOR STATOR 1831/1841/1851	3,478
XA18193488	SCREW FOR 1831/1841/1851	0,620

XA18194816	PLATE FOR A1831/1841	0,990
XA18195715	SCREW KT 4x12	0,290
XA18205729	SCHROEF TBV 1831/1841/1851	0,690
XA18205931	BRUSH HOLDER 1831/1841/1851	6,433
XA18206245	SCHROEF HANDVAT 1831/1841/1851	0,970
XA18206903	SEALING FOR 1831/1841/1851	2,608
XA18207144	FAN FOR ROTOR 1851	4,000
XA18216267	O-RING 14x1,5 FOR A1831/41/51	0,695
XA18227188	BEARING FOR 1831/41/51 607-2Z	12,490
XA18229571	ROTOR MOUNTING PLATE	5,391
XA18251048	NUT M8 GRIP 1831/41/51	0,522
XA18251648	XAMF45240 (4)1851-2301-3001	0,530
XA18251650	WATERNIPPEL => XAMF2015	6,280
XA18252318	RING FOR 1831/1841/1851	1,651
XA18253165	RING FOR 1831/1841/1851/A-2302	0,970
XA18253166	DRUKRING ZIE XA18253165	0,943
XA18254442	BEARING 6000-2RS1	10,345
XA18254443	BEARING 18314151/145/125 607-2RS	10,693
XA18255750	SPACER FOR 1831	9,738
XA18255751	V-RING FOR 1831/1841/1851	5,216
XA18256573	KRAAN NEEM XAMF43340	5,040
XA18256679	SEALING FOR 1831/41/51	1,739
XA18256985	T-STUK => XAMF45241	10,010
XA18256987	SCHROEF T-STUK=> XAMF45242	6,190
XA18257115	GRIP M14	14,433
XA18257354	BEARING COVER 1831/41/51/125	1,060
XA18257373	PRCD+KABEL 1841/51(=XAMN18037)	103,200
XA18257380	CABLE FIXING FOR A1831/1841/1851	0,957
XA18257790	ANKER TBV 1831/1841/1851	111,480
XA18258579	AARDINGSBLOK	1,470
XA18258656	GEAR HOLDER. FOR A1831/1841	103,806
XA18258658	PEN FOR RACK	1,564
XA18258660	KEERRING TBV 1851 17x32x7	3,430
XA18258661	EXTERNAL AXE 5/8x16UNF 1831/1841	69,030
XA18258662	BEARING FOR 1831/41/51 3203A2RS1	46,253
XA18258663	GEAR FOR 1831/1841/1851	40,515
XA18258664	GEAR FOR 1831/1841/1851	20,518
XA18258665	GEAR FOR 1831/1841/1851	24,343
XA18258666	PIN FOR A1831/1841/1851	0,530
XA18258667	GEAR HANDLE FOR 1831/41	9,129
XA18258668	SCHAKELKNOP=>XA18288969	9,910
XA18258671	GEAR 1831/1841/1851	180,835
XA18258672	PINION CLUTCH	52,580
XA18258675	BEARING HOUSE FOR A1831/41/51	115,283
XA18258677	NEEDLE BUSH A1831/41/51 HK 0908	7,767
XA18258842	GEAR BOX 1851	175,619
XA18258844	EXTERNAL AXE 1/2G INTERNAL 1851 NIET MEER LEVERBAAR	132,149
XA18258857	CIRCLIPS FOR A1831/1841/1851	0,610
XA18258858	GEAR FOR 1831/1841/1851	88,854
XA18258860	SEALING 1831/1841/1851	7,912
XA18258885	NMLEVBAAR 240918KEERRING (2) V. 1851 17x35x7	3,430
XA18259009	SWITCH 1831/1841/1851	26,429
XA18259357	SCREW STATOR 1831/1841/1851	0,695
XA18259412	RING FOR 1831/1841/1851	3,043
XA18259413	RING FOR CLUTCH. 1831/1841/1851	17,388
XA18259414	HEXAGON NUT M12 FOR1831/41/51	10,693
XA18259415	DISC FOR A1831/1841/1851	2,521
XA18259416	NEEDLE BUSH FORA1831/1841/1851	7,303
XA18259493	BUTTERFLY SCREW 1831/1841/1851	4,869
XA18259501	GEAR FOR A1831/1841/1851	53,033
XA18259804	HANDLE FOR 1831/1841/1851	28,690
XA18260032	CABLE FOR 1831/1841/1851	2,783
XA18260064	CONDENSER 1831/1841/1851	5,080
XA18264598	CARBON BRUSHES (SET) 1831/1841/1851	19,125
XA18272876	ELECTRO UNIT 1831/1841/1851	99,112
XA18277991	STATOR FOR 1831/1841/1851	153,019
XA18285153	PEN FOR GEAR BOX	0,522
XA18286230	MOTOR HOUSING 1831/1841/1851	49,556
XA18286672	BRUSH COVER 1831/1841/1851	2,000
XA18286680	LOCK RING GRIP. 1831/1841/1851	72,703
XA18286702	BORGRING COMPLEET 1831-1851	77,899
XA18288969	GEAR KNOB 1831/1841/1851	12,954
XA23103519	KABELBESCHERMING = XA18103519	2,210
XA23107727	COPPER RING	1,130
XA23111406	ZEKERINGSRING VOOR AS SLIPKOP	0,510
XA23114081	BOLT FOR A-2301/A-2302	1,520
XA23120022	BEARING COVER FOR A-2301	3,150
XA23120030	BRUSH HOLDER	11,215

XA23120057	BRUSH COVER A-2301/A-3001	0,695
XA23164488	ADAPTER RING FOR STATOR A-2301	3,890
XA23172995	SCHAKELAAR TBV 2301/3001 niet meer leverbaar	58,080
XA23176214	SCREW FOR STATOR A-2301/A-3001	1,129
XA23185094	STATOR FOR A-2301	149,537
XA23186783	ROTOR FOR A-2301/A-2302	186,052
XA23196657	FAN	6,261
XA23199702	LOCK PEN CLUTCH	0,990
XA23203335	INBUSBOUW M5X20 (G)	1,040
XA23203955	RUBBER KAP	1,794
XA23206245	SCHROEF KABELKLEM = XA18206245	0,970
XA23214302	SCREW M5x16 FOR A-2302	0,530
XA23223344	CIRCLIPS TBV A2301	0,253
XA23237469	O-RING GEAR KNOB A-2301/A-3001	0,695
XA23242497	COVER HOUSING SWITCH	8,434
XA23242942	NEEDLE BUSH FOR A-2301 HK 1012 F	8,579
XA23253164	RING FOR A-2301	32,177
XA23253165	RING TBV A2301 = XA18253165	0,870
XA23253166	(RING TBV A2301)	32,180
XA23253222	SEALING RING FOR A-2301	3,310
XA23253895	TANDWIEL	48,810
XA23253896	GEAR FOR A-2301	68,508
XA23253897	GEAR FOR A-2301	76,332
XA23253907	MOUNTING PLATE FOR A-2301/A-2302	12,954
XA23253910	GEAR KNOB FOR A-2301	67,638
XA23253912	TANDWIELKAST 2301	319,746
XA23254045	CIRCLIPS = XAMFR014	0,900
XA23254046	KEY FOR EXTERNAL AXE A-2301	1,130
XA23254048	BALL FOR A-2301	0,530
XA23254049	SPRING FOR A-2301	1,564
XA23254050	V-RING FOR A-2301/A-3001	5,304
XA23254052	GEAR AXE COMPLETE A-2301	231,260
XA23254053	LOCK NUT FOR A-2301	11,650
XA23254073	SEALING FOR A-2301	5,042
XA23254577	RING FOR A-2301	1,044
XA23254866	CURRENT LIMITER	45,384
XA23255047	STATOR HOUSING (BLUE)+BRUSH HOLDER.	142,582
XA23255421	RING FOR A-2301	7,303
XA23255469	RING FOR A-2301	4,014
XA23255648	FIXING RING 32x1,5 FOR A-2301	1,651
XA23255649	PEN FOR GEAR KNOB A-2301	1,130
XA23255650	SCREW FOR A-2301	0,610
XA23256009	SEALING RING FOR A-2301/A-3001	63,814
XA23256019	NAALDLAGER TBV 2301/3001	42,270
XA23256115	CIRCL. TANDWIELAS = XA18104639	0,580
XA23256118	O-RING FOR A-2301/A-3001	1,044
XA23256573	KRAAN BOORMACH. = XA18256573	3,310
XA23256580	WATER HEAD COMPLETE	206,917
XA23256757	PINION FOR A-2301	125,541
XA23256791	PRCD-SCHAKELAAR 2301/3001	79,760
XA23256835	COVER GEAR BOX FOR A-2301	144,320
XA23256837	WATER HOUSING FOR A-2301	93,373
XA23256854	BALL BEARING A-2301 3205A 2ZTN9	90,000
XA23256855	LOCKING RING FOR A-2301/A-3001	3,390
XA23256857	KEERRING 2301	14,085
XA23256895	HIGH COVER NUT M5 FOR A-2302	0,530
XA23256897	SEALING RING A-2301/02/A-3001 42/55/7S	4,620
XA23256966	THERMAL SAFETY A2301/A2302 + NUT	52,859
XA23257114	O-RING FOR A-2301/A-3001	0,530
XA23257240	CABLE FOR THERMAL SAFETY A-2301/A-3001	0,869
XA23257266	HOUSING SWITCH FOR A-2302	10,780
XA23257356	AXE 1/2G INTERNAL.x5/4UNC EXTERNAL.	217,350
XA23257357	CYLINDRICAL PEN A-2301/A-3001	0,610
XA23257359	DISC A-2301/A-3001	51,989
XA23257430	1 LITRE OIL	35,471
XA23258562	CABLE INCLUDING PRCD A-2301/A-2302/A-3001	213,872
XA23258579	CONNECTING PLATE	1,914
XA23259148	LAGER = XAMEA018A (6001-2RS1)	16,240
XA23259157	TANDWIELAS	79,373
XA23259158	RING FOR A-2301	24,168
XA23264563	KOOLBORSTELSET 2301/3001	18,257
XA23285153	PEN FOR GEAR BOX	0,530
XA23286621	COVER GEAR BOX FOR A-2302	156,492
XA23287660	GEAR + BEARING FOR A-2301	90,592
XA23287695	M5 THREADED ROD 205MM FOR A-2301	4,522
XA23291544	GEAR FOR A-2302	46,610
XA23291668	GEAR BOX FOR A-2302	145,200
XA23291889	GEAR AXE COMPLETE FOR A-2302	260,820

XA23291897	GEAR AND BEARING FOR A-2302	65,205
XA23291919	NIET meer levbaar 080517AANDRIJFWIEL 2302	111,458
XA23291927	O-RING FOR A-2302	1,660
XA30106089	BALL BEARING FOR AA-3001	9,180
XA30117633	MOUNTING PLATE FOR AA-3001	5,998
XA30117641	SEALING	2,086
XA30117676	BOUT (2) = XICS73234	0,530
XA30119482	BEARING FOR A-3001	12,781
XA30170364	LOCK RING	2,174
XA30191949	FAN	10,530
XA30200298	BEARING COVER FOR A-3001	1,914
XA30212490	BOUT = XICS71478	0,580
XA30217050	BOLT	0,610
XA30222275	LOCK BOLT	0,695
XA30251152	NEEDLE BUSH	11,912
XA30251196	BOUT (4)	0,530
XA30254198	BEARING COVER	29,560
XA30254422	LOCK RING FOR AA-3001	0,610
XA30256163	RING FOR STATOR A-3001	4,210
XA30256337	GEAR	128,671
XA30256340	DRIVE	116,500
XA30256341	GEAR	34,661
XA30256342	KEY	1,750
XA30256343	GEAR AXE COMPLETE A-3001	379,058
XA30256344	AXE FOR AA-3001	120,672
XA30256345	SPRING	1,479
XA30256346	GEAR	107,458
XA30256347	GEAR FOR AA-3001	87,172
XA30256348	GEAR	73,030
XA30256353	WATERBEHUIZING 3001	94,599
XA30256355	EXTERNAL AXE 5/4UNC EXTERNAL.	229,522
XA30256433	LOCK RING	4,000
XA30256434	BEARING FOR A-3001	33,732
XA30256435	RING	18,952
XA30256437	TRAY SPRING	15,997
XA30256438	LOCK NUT	31,821
XA30256439	TRAY SPRING	5,739
XA30256556	ROTOR FOR A-3001	217,350
XA30256648	BALL	1,270
XA30256723	SEALING FOR A-3001	3,652
XA30256856	KEERRING 3001 = XA23256897	4,350
XA30256906	SCHAKELKNOP 3001/ NIET MEER LEVERBAAR 16/10/2015	39,491
XA30257554	STATOR HOUSING INCLUDING BRUSH HOLDER	173,880
XA30258119	BALL BEARING	20,360
XA30258174	NEEDLE BUSH	14,780
XA30258175	THERMAL SAFETY A-3001	48,164
XA30258185	VELD 3001	177,353
XA30258191	GEAR AXE COMPLETE A-3001	173,880
XA30258561	LOCK RING	2,086
XA30258836	KABELAARDING	3,040
XA30258918	CONDENSATOR 3001	34,109
XA30259059	PRESSURE RING FOR AA-3001	74,246
XA30259869	PEN FOR GEAR KNOB A-3001	18,605
XA30261319	GEAR BOX	163,447
XA30261327	GEAR BOX A-3001	170,402
XA30264318	SEALING FOR A-3001	3,040
XAB1272400	*27 DICHTING BAIER (1 stuk)	2,700
XAB1531300	*37 HANDGREEP BAIER	26,690
XAB2160000	* 32 WAAIER BAIER	13,550
XAB2240000	*24 LAGER KULA BAIER	13,550
XAB2484400	*54 SCHAKELAAR BAIER	45,170
XAB3260700	*55 HANDGREEP ACHTERAAN BAIER	57,480
XAB3505500	*53 PRINT BAIER	153,960
XAB4494100	*51 BOUT 5X40 TORXPLUS BAIER (1 STUK)	0,456
XAB4562500	*44 KOOLBORSTELHOUDERDEKSEL BAIER	1,743
XAB4585600	*39 VELD BAIER	188,580
XAB4587200	*42 KOOLBORSTELS BAIER	13,550
XAB4968400	*56 VERLENGING HANDGREEP BAIER	13,550
XAB5289400	*43 KOOLBORSTELHOUDER BAIER	26,690
XAB5970900	VEERKLEM BAIER	13,590
XAB6384200	STEUNSCHIJF 62MM BAIER	14,180
XAB6385900	STEUNSCHIJF 72MM BAIER	14,180
XAB6481000	*33 ANKER BAIER	359,230
XAB6923000	* 1 STOF AFZUIGING BAIER	47,010
XAB6946800	WATERSPOELKOP BAIER	167,000
XAB7417900	CENTREERPUNT BAIER	178,400
XAB7645500	*25 VORGELEGEWELLE BAIER	225,800
XAB9091000	* ROOD AFDEKKAPJE BAIER 1 stuk)	0,970

XAB9093000	* ROOD AFDEKKAPJE BAIER 1 stuk)	0,970
XAD0100000	NEEM XAD125-007	8,690
XAD125-001	BOSCH LOCK RING 125 MARKED C	3,770
XAD125-002	MAKITA LOCK RING 1254 MARKED A	3,340
XAD125-003	HITACHI LOCK RING 125 MARKED B	3,910
XAD125-004	DEWALT LOCK RING 125 MARKED D	3,910
XAD125-005	AFSTANDSRING 5MM ØC. 125&230	8,970
XAD125-006	FILL UP RING 7.2MM MARKED 2	10,113
XAD125-011	# 2 SLUITRING M6	0,253
XAD1250130	# 23 VEERRING M6	0,230
XAD230-001	VULRING HITACHI C TBV ØC. 230	5,941
XAD230-002	METABO LOCK RING 230 MARKED A	6,370
XAD230-003	MAKITA LOCK RING 230 MARKED B	6,753
XAD2300120	# 27 VEERRING M8	0,276
XAGBS10001	POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H07RNF)	34,360
XAGBS10002	CORD ARMOR	1,100
XAGBS10005	TRIGGER SWITCH (LOCK-ON)	25,130
XAGBS10014	RUBBER PLUG	0,550
XAGBS10015	INBUSSCHROEF M4X6XP.07	0,300
XAGBS10019	ANTI TRILLINGSHOUDER	17,320
XAGBS10024	THUMB WHEEL (GREY-428C)	1,100
XAGBS10025	ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V)	82,100
XAGBS10029	CARBON BRUSH (7x17x20)	3,070
XAGBS10034	PICKUP MAGNET (Ø8xØ15x5)	1,100
XAGBS10037	STATOR (220V-94x54x45)	62,540
XAGBS10040	BALL BEARING (6200)	10,060
XAGBS10041	ARMATURE (220V-94x54x45)	85,460
XAGBS10048	KOGELLAGER (608)	3,910
XAGBS10050	BEVESTIGINGSBOUT	0,300
XAGBS10052	SPRING (S-17)	0,290
XAGBS10053	BEARING	18,430
XAGBS10055	SPIL AS	26,260
XAGBS1005970	SPRING (Ø0.8xØ6.1xØ7.7x8Tx20L)	0,556
XAGBS1006070	DUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK)	4,750
XAGBS1006170	SANDING PLATE COVER (BLACK)	16,200
XAGBS1006270	HALF-MOON DOOR (BLACK)	8,110
XAGBS1006470	SPRING (S-40)	0,550
XAGBS1006570	BINNENFLENS (M14)	9,770
XAGBS1006670	BUITENFLENS (M14-22.2)	9,220
XAGBS10073	HEX KEY (M6)	4,490
XAGBS10076	SLINGERSCHIJF	1,100
XAGBS1008150	CLEANING BRUSH	5,040
XAGBS1008550	CLEANING BRUSH	0,290
XAGSLB0001	POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx5M-H07RNF)	55,290
XAGSLB0002	CORD ARMOR	1,130
XAGSLB0004	BODEMPLAAT RAL 7016 SL1505	3,360
XAGSLB0008	ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V)	108,910
XAGSLB0011	MOTOR KAPJE SL1505	8,380
XAGSLB0013	CARBON BRUSH (7x17x20)(220V)	3,620
XAGSLB0014	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17)	5,300
XAGSLB0016	BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3T)	0,840
XAGSLB0018	BORSTELKAP SET VAN 2 SL1505	1,130
XAGSLB0023	STATOR (220V-94x54X55)	77,090
XAGSLB0027	ARMATURE (220V-94x54x55)	130,410
XAGSLB0029	BEVEL PINION GEAR (M1.5x11T)	12,580
XAGSLB0049	SPINDLE (109.2MM)	37,410
XAGSLB0050	SPACER (15MM)	5,590
XAGSLB0051	SPACER (10MM)	4,460
XAGSLB0052	SPACER (6MM)	3,360
XAGSLB0053	SPACER (4MM)	3,070
XAGSLB0054	SPACER (Ø22.2-3.1MM)	3,070
XAGSLB0057	BASIS ASS'Y SL1505	79,320
XAGSLB0058	BRUSH	16,200
XAGSLB0061	GUIDING ROLLER	8,670
XAGSLB0062	GUIDING ROLLER (BLACK) 5PC	1,390
XAGSLB0063	GELEIDEWIELSET ZWART SET VAN 5 SL1505	5,590
XAGSLB0068	SPRING (Ø2xØ16xØ20x20Tx100L)	1,680
XAGSLB0073	SWITCH	16,490
XAGSLB0084	SPRING	0,290
XAGSLB0090	BUITEN KAP SL1505	25,420
XAGSLB0091	PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25)	0,290
XAGSLB0095	SPRING (Ø1.0xØ8.5xØ10.5x9Tx35L) 2PC	0,290
XAGSLB0105	ARBOR SCREW - TOOL FREE	47,470
XALN25046	EXTERNAL AXE 5/4-1/2	49,788
XAM18001	MAIN AXE 5/8-16 UNF	54,280
XAM6C17004	INTERNAL HOOD DC-125	24,053
XAM6C170050	AXE DUSTCACH	2,059
XAM6C170060	HOSE CONNECTOR 38MM	13,386

XAM6C17008	LASER ROOD MZADL	17,301
XAM6C170100	TURNING KNOB M5X9	4,025
XAM6C170110	TURNING KNOB M6X12	3,825
XAM6C17012	TURNING KNOB M5 BI	4,094
XAM6C170130	TURNING KNOB M5X10	7,912
XAM6C25000	ADJUSTING RING	10,113
XAM6C270040	INTERNAL HOOD DC-230	28,226
XAM6C27009	ADAPTER RING BOSCH	9,621
XAM6C27009A	ADAPTERRING BOSCH 1	3,634
XAM6C27009B	ADAPTERRING BOSCH 2	3,634
XAM6C27010	ADAPTER RING MAKITA	9,621
XAM6C270150	ADAPTER RING DEWALT	9,621
XAM6C270160	ADAPTER RING METABO	9,621
XAM6C270170	ADAPTER RING HITACHI	9,621
XAM6C270190	ADAPTER RING METABO	8,810
XAM6C27020	ADAPTER RING MILWAUKEE	9,621
XAM6C33000	FLANGE AXE	30,197
XAM6C330C	FLANGES (SET)	95,374
XAM6C33100	FLANGE 14,2	10,838
XAM6C33200	FLANGE 4	7,477
XAM6C33300	FLANGE 12,5	9,621
XAM6C33500	LOCKING FLANGE FOR SL-1501	21,533
XAM6C37004	INTERNAL COVER SL-1252	27,508
XAM6C37006	DISTANCE WASHER	2,433
XAM6C37007	WHEEL	5,246
XAM6C37008	AXE FOR WHEEL SL-1252	12,896
XAM6C37009	DISTANCE HOLDER	7,912
XAM6C37011	SPRING	2,985
XAM6C370120	COVER SL-1252 (INTERNAL)	40,282
XAM6C37021	MAIN AXE	30,197
XAM6C37022	FLANGE 12,2MM	9,304
XAM6C37023	FLANGE 6MM	8,085
XAM6C37024	FLANGE 9MM	8,954
XAM6C5100	CARTER	31,590
XAM6C5110	RUBBER WITH BRUSH BS-1251	32,315
XAM6C570010	KAP COMPLEET BS1251	92,990
XAM6C570020	COVER (INTERNAL)	33,472
XAM6C570030	COVER (EXTERNAL)	19,532
XAM6C570040	HOSE PROTECTOR 38MM	21,358
XAM6C57004C	HOSE ADAPTER Ø38 MM FOR BS-1252.	21,358
XAM6C57004V	HOSE ADAPTER Ø38 MM BS-1252	13,708
XAM6C570050	XAM6C57006C	11,780
XAM6C570060	BRUSH (SHORT)	10,300
XAM6C57006C	BRUSH SET COMPLETE FOR BS-1252.	19,039
XAM6C570070	HOSE	14,113
XAM6C570080	HOSE PROTECTOR CONICAL 38MM	12,839
XAM6C570090	ADAPTER RING MAKITA	7,420
XAM6C57010	ADAPTER RING HITACHI	7,420
XAM6C57012C	GRIP COMPLETE BS-1252	33,472
XAM6C57016	ADAPTERRING METABO	6,380
XAM6C57017	ADAPTER RING BOSCH	7,176
XAM6C57018	ADAPTERRRING MAKITA	6,935
XAM6C57019	ADAPTERRING BOSCH	6,960
XAM6C57020	INSERT	1,135
XAM6C57021	HOSE (38MM)	1,800
XAM6C57022	LOCKING RING	0,555
XAM6C570260	TOP HANDLE	33,470
XAM6C570280	MOUNTING RING	0,960
XAM6C6001	PROTECTION PLATE W3010-A	10,780
XAM6C6004	BUSH	12,114
XAM6C6005	WHEEL	23,069
XAM6C60060	BUSH W-3010A	15,534
XAM6C6008	LOCK	14,674
XAM6C6009	COVER	15,649
XAM6C6010	SLIDING GUIDE	113,572
XAM6C60120	LOCK KNOB W-3010A	25,068
XAM6C6013	GUIDING PLATE	29,270
XAM6C6014	STICKER DUSTEC	2,376
XAM6C6017	HOSE W3010-A	2,753
XAM6C60180	COVER W3010A	231,357
XAM6C6020	COVER W 3011 MZW3011	247,940
XAM6C6020BL	COVER W 3011 MZW3011	260,355
XAM6C60240	CABLE W-3011A COMPLETE	107,546
XAM6C6025	CABLE THERMAL SAFETY W3011A	6,636
XAM6C6026	ELECTRIC CABLE	10,288
XAM6C6029	WHEEL AXIS SHORT	23,359
XAM6C6030	WHEEL AXIS LONG	26,719
XAM6C6031	GROUND CABLE	6,636

XAM6C7003	GUIDE	29,212
XAM6C7012	LOCKING KNOB	26,719
XAM6C7020	BLADE GUARD	259,981
XAM6C8001	COVER PART LEFT JC125	18,142
XAM6C8002	COVER PART RIGHT JC125	15,824
XAM6C8003	PROTECTION COVER JC125	14,548
XAM6C8010	PLASTIC GROMMET JC125	15,012
XAM6C8020	RUBBER GROMMET JC125	12,317
XAM6C8030	BRUSH + ALUMINIUM PROFILE JC125	12,491
XAM6C8040	PURR FOIL EXHAUST JC125	14,605
XAM6C90010	COVER PLATE	29,327
XAM6C90020	FLANGE NUT	7,332
XAM6C90030	EXTERNAL FLANGE	55,612
XAM6C90040	INTERNAL FLANGE	80,362
XAM6C90050	# 10 SLIJPSCHIJF BESCHERMING	253,343
XAM6C90060	SPAT EN EXHAUST HOOD	44,252
XAM6C90070	# 17 SLANG nm levbaar 10/2018	3,218
XAM6C90080	MOUNTING WATER SUPPLY	12,202
XAM6C90090	HOOD	145,160
XAM6C90110	CARTER CONDENSER	10,665
XAM6C90120	SPRING STOP	13,330
XAM6C90130	GRIP CLAMP	18,400
XAM6C90140	RING	4,607
XAM6C90150	SWITCH	34,640
XAM6C90160	# 44 DEKSEL HANDGREEP	20,518
XAM6C90170	HANDLE	11,882
XAM6C90180	# 66 AANSLAG	5,650
XAM6C90190	CONTAINER SWITCH	5,216
XAM6C90200	# 51 HANDGREEP	26,894
XAM6C90210	CABLE	2,059
XAM6C90220	# 55 RECHTE GELEIDER	22,719
XAM6C90230	KNOB	6,086
XAM6C90240	STRAIGHT GUIDE COMPLETE	30,751
XAM6C90250	# 58 BEUGEL nmlevbaar RDR021117	19,990
XAM6C90260	STOP ANGLE GUIDE	20,430
XAM6C90270	SETUP BUTTON	3,910
XAM6C90280	ANGLE GUIDE COMPLETE	49,128
XAM6C90290	# 65 BEUGEK AANSLAG	9,850
XAM6C90300	EXHAUST HOOD	53,180
XAM6C90310	SPRING UPSIDE	12,900
XAM6C90320	SPRING GUIDE UPSIDE	13,340
XAM6C90330	SPRING STOP	6,950
XAM6C90340	SUSPENSION	41,150
XAM6C90350	BEARING	5,650
XAM6C90360	AXE	6,670
XAM6C90370	MOTOR	383,985
XAM6C903710	# 34 NETSNOER	7,170
XAM6C903720	CONDENSER	70,587
XAM6C903730	FAN COVER	35,080
XAM6C90380	AXE FRONTAL	8,980
XAM6C90390	# 79 ARM	115,225
XAM6C90400	# 80 TORSIEVEER ONDER	13,766
XAM6C90410	SPRING GUIDE UNDER	6,491
XAM6C90420	AXE LOCK	4,640
XAM6C90430	# 84 KLEMBEUGEL	65,389
XAM6C90440	# 85 GREEP	9,850
XAM6C90450	STOP LEFT	11,040
XAM6C90460	PLASTIC STOP	7,100
XAM6C90470	CABLE	21,551
XAM6C90480	STOP RIGHT	13,130
XAM6C90490	STOP FOR SPRING	9,270
XAM6C90500	CLAMP SPRING	8,980
XAM6C90510	RUBBER DRESSING	8,289
XAM6C90520	BASE PLATE	278,208
XAM6C90530	HOLDER	9,614
XAM6C90540	LOCK HOOK FRONTAL	9,448
XAM6C90550	LOCK HOOK BACKSIDE	9,448
XAM6C90940	# 62 STIKKER HOEKINDICATIE	0,874
XAM6T0130	ADAPTER RING MAKITA 9565CV	22,402
XAM6V8020	RUBBER TULE=> = XAM6C8020	11,290
XAM7926130	HINGE BUSH MOTOR CHAIR	19,140
XAM7L00100	HOUSING WATER HEAD	19,870
XAM7L00200	WATERKOPAS	29,560
XAM90374	COPPER RING 8x12MM	0,610
XAM9Q2024D	SPARE END COVER PRCD-SWITCH	16,489
XAM9W6165ZW	FLEX RING M16X1,5	5,180
XAM9Z31090	THERMAL SAFETY	21,068
XAM9Z3109A0	COVER THERMAL SAFETY	6,406

XAM9Z3111	THERM ZEKERING 11A WANDZAAG	23,644
XAMA502800	BESCHERMKPJE TH. ZEKERING 5421	6,670
XAME30080	SEALING WASHER FOR WATER HEAD	5,106
XAME3068B	SEALING WASHER 40X50X7	6,636
XAME3073	SEALING WASHER 17-35-5	3,188
XAME3095	OLIEKEERRING = XA18258660	2,900
XAME30A05	SEALING WASHER 12x22x4	10,780
XAME30A150	SEALING WASHER 15X24X5	11,622
XAME30A151	AFDICHTINGSRING	11,615
XAME30A22	SEALING WASHER 22X35X6	13,446
XAME30A25	SEALING WASHER 25X40X7	13,331
XAME30A28	HIGH PRESSURE SEAL (2)	13,273
XAME30A30	SHAFT SEAL RING	14,113
XAME30A32	SHAFT SEAL RING	15,330
XAME30A40	SHAFT SEAL RING	16,664
XAME30A41	SHAFT SEAL RING = ..30A40 ??	18,142
XAME3203	SEALING WASHER 22X35X5	6,688
XAME401100	O-RING A-2212	1,730
XAME4013B	O-RING = XA14250266	1,040
XAME4017B	O-RING NASTROC AXE	1,274
XAME4021B	O-RING 21x2,0	1,651
XAME4022K	QUAD RING 17X2.6	6,086
XAME4024B	O-RING (1850NG020)	1,564
XAME4028A	O-RING ROUND 28X3,5	1,400
XAME4032B	O-RING 32X1.5 R	1,651
XAME4035A	O-RING 35x1,5	1,651
XAME4039A	O-RING 40X1.5	1,651
XAME4039B	O-RING 40X2,0	1,884
XAME4082A0	O-RING (82x2,5)	2,261
XAME4084A	O-RING 85x2,0	2,059
XAME4099B	O-RING 109X2,0	2,753
XAMEA007D	BALL BEARING 629-2Z/C3	10,463
XAMEA007E	BEARING ROTOR BACKSIDE 629-2RS1	13,390
XAMEA018A	BALL BEARING	11,737
XAMEA018D	BALL BEARING	11,737
XAMEA020B	ROLLER BEARING	11,622
XAMEA026C	ROLLER BEARING	19,850
XAMEA028F0	BALL BEARING 6202	15,040
XAMEA033A	BALL BEARING 61903	25,937
XAMEA034B	ROLLER BEARING	10,665
XAMEA036A	BEARING (2)	15,447
XAMEA036F	BALL BEARING 6203	16,751
XAMEA037B	BALL BEARING 6302	15,707
XAMEA042A	BALL BEARING 6004	16,808
XAMEA044A	KOGELLAGER 6204 W5421	27,531
XAMEA050A	BALL BEARING 6005	19,794
XAMEA057A	ROLLER BEARING (2)	38,341
XAMEB008A	NAALDLAGER = XA18159271	4,810
XAMEB009A	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING	6,695
XAMEB009L0	NEEDLE BUSH LRX10X10.5	13,128
XAMEB012A	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING DC	5,536
XAMEB012B	NEEDLE BEARING	7,245
XAMEB015A	NEEDLE BEARING	10,780
XAMEB018A	NEEDLE BUSH HOUSING 1412	8,462
XAMEB031A	NEEDLE BUSH HOUSING 2020	12,229
XAMEC050A	NEEDLE BUSH 30/20	30,487
XAMEC070A	NEEDLE BUSH 26X30	14,665
XAMEN0102	NEEDLE BUSH DISC 3047	3,420
XAMEN0103	AXIAL BEARING CROWN 3047	9,014
XAMEN0105	AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING	15,040
XAMEN0109	NEEDLE THRUST BEARING	16,489
XAMEN01091	BEARING RING	4,752
XAMEN015A	AXIAL BALL BEARING 51106	21,735
XAMES012A	BEARING BUSH 12x14x10	6,636
XAMEW0031	BALL ROUND 3.97	0,320
XAMEXR100	METAL SHIELD	6,636
XAMEXR101	METAL SHIELD	5,361
XAMEXR1020	BEARING RING 61903	6,143
XAMF2015	GARDENA GROMMET MESSING	6,898
XAMF20150	GARDENA GROMMET MESSING	6,898
XAMF400150	WING NUT W5421	4,720
XAMF401310	KOGELKNOP M8 W5421	1,930
XAMF41292	COVER DIAM. 32	3,218
XAMF41295	COVER ROUND 17.0 X 19 X 6 BLACK	0,414
XAMF42605	SPRING PLUNGER (2)	3,882
XAMF43118	HOSE CLAMP 15 MM X 18 MM	1,274
XAMF432010	HOSE PILLAR	4,957
XAMF43221	HOSE PILLAR 1/4"BU X 10MM GROMMET	4,984

XAMF43281	GEKA COUPLING 1/2" BI DR	11,940
XAMF43282	GEKA COUPLING 3/4" BU DR	10,560
XAMF43283	GEKA COUPLING TULE 5/4	15,592
XAMF43312	BALL VALVE KLEIN 1/4 BIxBI	9,911
XAMF43314	BALL VALVE FOR WATER HEAD	11,447
XAMF43340	BALL VALVE 1/4	5,220
XAMF433410	NEEDLE VALVE	11,622
XAMF433420	BALL VALVE SMALL 1/4 BIxBI	10,403
XAMF433430	BALL VALVE 1/4 BIxBI	16,950
XAMF43350	SEAL RING (2)	0,435
XAMF45240	SWIVEL SEAL RING(PAKKINGSRING)	0,435
XAMF45241	SWIVEL (T-STUK)	4,087
XAMF45242	SWIVEL AXE (SCHROF T-STUK)	3,363
XAMF45522	ADAPTER 1/4BIx3/8BU MESS.	3,151
XAMF45560	COUPLING	5,419
XAMF45561	CONE SPRAYER MESSING 1/4'	12,460
XAMF45625	STOP G1/4	6,086
XAMF45626	STOP G3/4	11,622
XAMF6B316L	SPRING CYLINDER	0,435
XAMF6PF16	PEN 4X16	1,159
XAMF6PF160	PEN 4X16	1,159
XAMF6PG12	PEN 5X12	1,651
XAMF6PG14	PEN 5x14	1,536
XAMF6PG160	26 cil pen 5x16 din6325	0,805
XAMF6Q112	PEN 4x12	0,984
XAMF6R110	KEY 4X4X10	1,651
XAMF6R2100	KEY 5X5X10	1,884
XAMF6R214	KEY 5x5x14	1,651
XAMF6R228	KEY 5x5x28	1,651
XAMF6R340	KEY 6X6X40	2,493
XAMF6R345	KEY 6X6X45	1,884
XAMFA2020	HEX SOC HEAD CAP SCREW RAILSYSYSTEM 5421	0,990
XAMFB00650	HEXAGONAL BOLT M6x65	0,927
XAMFB2030	HEX HEAD BOLT 12x30	0,667
XAMFB70100	HEXAGONAL BOLT M5x10	0,232
XAMFB80160	# 71 ZESKANTBOUT M6X16	0,190
XAMFBB6160	LOW COVER SCREW M6x16	0,492
XAMFBB8160	# 37 CILINDERKOPBOUT M8 X 16	0,559
XAMFBC025	COVER SCREW M8x25	0,492
XAMFBC030	COVER SCREW BZK M8X30	0,435
XAMFBC612	COVER SCREW BZK M4X12	0,320
XAMFBC616	COVER SCREW BZK M4X16	0,377
XAMFBC712	COVER SCREW M5X12	0,390
XAMFBC7160	COVER SCREW BZK M5X16	0,377
XAMFBC720	COVER SCREW BZK M5x20	0,377
XAMFBC725	COVER SCREW BZK M5X25	0,377
XAMFBC730	COVER SCREW BZK M5x30	0,377
XAMFBC735	COVER SCREW BZK M5X35	0,377
XAMFBC760	COVER SCREW BZK M5X60	0,492
XAMFBC800	COVER SCREW BZK M6X100	0,782
XAMFBC810	INBUSBOUT (G)	0,580
XAMFBC816	CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 16	0,414
XAMFBC8450	COVER SCREW M6x45	1,159
XAMFBE8100	SCREW M6X10	0,725
XAMFBE816	FLANGE BOLT	4,492
XAMFBE8200	FLANGE BOLT M8X20	3,860
XAMFBE8400	SCREW M6X40	1,217
XAMFBE8450	SCREW M6X45	1,102
XAMFBE9160	SCREW M8X16	1,334
XAMFBE9250	SCREW M8X25	1,334
XAMFBE9300	SCREW M8X30	1,449
XAMFBE9550	SCREW M8X55	2,059
XAMFC08170	BOLT	2,261
XAMFC0820	HEX BOLT 8x120	1,274
XAMFC0870	HEX HEAD BOLT 8x70	0,550
XAMFF0313B	PARKER 4,2X13	0,320
XAMFF1410	TAPPING SCREW	1,449
XAMFF1425	TAPPING SCREW	0,725
XAMFF1432	SCREW DIN7981 4,8x32 (4)	0,927
XAMFF1450	TAPPING SCREW (4)	1,044
XAMFF1470	TAPPING SCREW (2)	1,072
XAMFF1485	TAPPING SCREW (2)	1,449
XAMFF35160	COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW	0,430
XAMFIO6080	SET SCREW M6x16	1,217
XAMFIO8250	HEX.SOCKET SET SCREW W5421	0,850
XAMFIK0506	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW (2)	0,232
XAMFIK0510	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW (2)	0,232
XAMFM06000	NUT M6	0,232

XAMFM06B00	LOCK NUT M6	0,260
XAMFM08000	NUT M8	0,377
XAMFM08B00	LOCK NUT M8	0,347
XAMFM08K00	FLANGE NUT M8	0,465
XAMFM10B00	LOCK NUT M10	0,492
XAMFM10S1	NUT M10	5,854
XAMFM12B00	LOCK NUT M12	0,460
XAMFM22S0	NUT FOR CLUTCH	3,710
XAMFQ2408	MONTAGESCHROEF	0,253
XAMFR0120	SPRING RETAINING RING	0,550
XAMFR013	CIRCLIPS = XMMAO-0500	0,430
XAMFR014	SHIM RING 14mm	0,550
XAMFR0150	SHIM RING 15MM	0,550
XAMFR0160	SHIM RING 16MM	0,695
XAMFR0170	SHIM RING 17mm	0,725
XAMFR018	CIRCLIPS	0,702
XAMFR024	SPRING RETAINING RING	0,754
XAMFR025	SPRING RETAINING RING	1,044
XAMFR030	SHIM RING 30mm	1,102
XAMFR1300	SHIM RING 30MM	1,044
XAMFR13500	SHIM RING 35MM	1,274
XAMFR1400	SPRING RETAINING RING	1,479
XAMFR1470	SPRING RETAINING RING	1,449
XAMFR20500	RETAINING RING MOTORSTOEL	0,370
XAMFR206S0	QUICK LOCK AXE 6MM	0,437
XAMFR20700	LOCK FOR AXE FOR SL-1501	0,377
XAMFR20800	SEALING RING	0,377
XAMFR208S1	WHEEL COVER FOR SL-1501	0,920
XAMFR414	CIRCLIPS A-2011	1,111
XAMFR4150	CIRCLIPS FOR SL-1501	1,274
XAMFR4200	CIRCLIPS SW20	1,536
XAMFR525	DISC SPRING (2)	2,783
XAMFR550	DISC SPRING	2,710
XAMFR628	DISC SPRING	2,900
XAMFR9450	DISC SPRING 45X22,4	4,984
XAMFS0500	SEALING RING M5	0,232
XAMFS0600	SPACER	0,322
XAMFS06C1	WASHER M6	0,270
XAMFS08000	SEALING RING M8 DIN 125A	0,460
XAMFS08P1	SHIM RING	0,435
XAMFS08Z00	RING	0,377
XAMFS10P2	SHIM RING	0,492
XAMFS12000	WASHER M12	0,220
XAMFS12C00	SEALING RING M12	1,012
XAMFS14P2	SHIM WASHER	0,725
XAMFS15P1	SHIM RING 15X21	1,044
XAMFS18P2	SHIM WASHER	0,782
XAMFS25P2	SHIMRING	2,059
XAMFS37P3	SHIM RING 37X47	1,651
XAMFV00160	COUNTERSUNK SCREW HEXAGONAL M8X16	0,650
XAMFV04K00	DISC SPRING M4	0,232
XAMFV04TV	TOOTHED LOCK WASHER (2)	0,320
XAMFV06T00	SERRATED LOCK WASHER	0,120
XAMFV08080	COUNTERSUNK SCREW HEXAGONALM6x8	0,580
XAMFX4014A0	FLANGE SCREW 4X14-POZIDRIV	0,667
XAMFX4018A0	FLANGE SCREW 4X18-POZIDRIV	0,725
XAMFZ0325	CYLINDRICAL SCREW M6 X25	0,725
XAMFZ0612	COUNTERSUNK SCREW W-5421	0,122
XAMFZ41080	SCREW FOR COVERPLATE FOR CABLE	0,377
XAMFZ4110	BOLT 4x10 (G)	0,377
XAMFZ4210	CYLINDRICAL SCREW M5 X10	0,377
XAMG1030V0	ALLEN KEY 4MM CHROMED	1,536
XAMG15030	SLEUTEL MZSL1502	8,430
XAMG150300	NOKKENSLEUTEL	7,980
XAMN14001	MAIN SHAFT	49,411
XAMN14002	GEAR BOX	116,065
XAMN14003	GEAR	40,167
XAMN14004	GEAR SHAFT	58,135
XAMN14005	CLUTCH GEAR	38,284
XAMN14006	CLUTCH WASHER (2)	4,637
XAMN14007	LOCK WASHER (2)	4,984
XAMN14008	GEARBOX COVER	71,261
XAMN14009	ENGINE HOUSING	38,891
XAMN14010	AIRCOVER	13,388
XAMN14011	BEARING CUP	6,636
XAMN14012	PINION	35,181
XAMN14013	STATOR 1400 WATT	83,695
XAMN14014	ROTOR 1400 WATT	116,789

XAMN14015	GRIP (RIGHT COVER)	19,532
XAMN14016	GRIP (LEFT PART)	19,532
XAMN14017	GRIP ASSEMBLY	48,077
XAMN14018	GEAR ASSEMBLY	134,062
XAMN14019	STATOR ASSEMBLY 1400W	177,705
XAMN14020	BRUSH HOLDER (2)	10,723
XAMN14021	CARBON BRUSH SET A-14../18..	18,315
XAMN14022	BRUSH HOLDER CAP(2)	2,059
XAMN14023	CABLEHOSE	2,811
XAMN14024	CABLE CLAMP	1,217
XAMN14025	CLAMP RING	30,139
XAMN14026	CLAMP-AXE	7,245
XAMN14027	GRIP (INCL XAMFB2030)	11,447
XAMN14028	SERIAL PLATE	2,580
XAMN140281	LAMINATE STICKER FOR TYPE PLATE	1,290
XAMN140282	WARNING STICKER	2,551
XAMN1402830	STICKER CONTROTEC	3,158
XAMN14030	SWITCH	26,719
XAMN14031	MOTOR CONTROL 6AMP	89,896
XAMN14032	LED (RED)	4,579
XAMN14033	CAPACITOR	3,363
XAMN14034	TUBE AIR LEVEL	4,984
XAMN14035	AIR LEVEL	4,984
XAMN14039	TAPPING SCREW (2)	0,550
XAMN14040	TAPPING SCREW 4,0X20 (4)	0,725
XAMN14045	ELECTROCABLE	19,794
XAMN14046	OIL 0.2L.	7,245
XAMN14058	CARBON BRUSH SET A-20..	18,315
XAMN14075	MANUAL A-1401	2,231
XAMN14081	WATERHOSE	4,927
XAMN14082	FLOW INDICATOR	14,315
XAMN14096	SEALING FOR A14../A18../A20..	4,752
XAMN14097	DRILL CHUCK 5/8X16UNF INCLUDING KEY	125,803
XAMN14097A	SPARE KEY FOR CHUCK	11,477
XAMN18001	MAIN SHAFT	54,280
XAMN18003	GEAR	48,309
XAMN18004	GEARSHAFT	61,553
XAMN18005	GEAR	53,004
XAMN18006	SWITCH KNOB VOOR 2009	14,835
XAMN18006A	SWITCH KNOB	14,837
XAMN18006C1	GEAR KNOB ASSEMBLY 1800	40,848
XAMN18006C2	GEAR KNOB ASSEMBLY 2000	40,832
XAMN18006C3	GEAR KNOB ASSEMBLY 2500/3300	33,095
XAMN18007	SWITCH HANDLE	18,315
XAMN18007A	LEVER FOR SPEED TRANSMISSION	30,800
XAMN18008	GEAR BOX COVER	80,564
XAMN18009	HOUSING	48,077
XAMN18009B	MOTOR HOUSING 1800W BOELS	48,077
XAMN18010	MOTOR CONTROL 8 AMP	89,896
XAMN18013	STATOR 1800 WATT	89,636
XAMN18014	ROTOR 1800 WATT	125,079
XAMN18020	GEAR BOX	133,830
XAMN18021	MAIN SHAFT	65,175
XAMN18022	EXCHANGE HEAD	77,781
XAMN18023	RING COVER	19,966
XAMN18024	RING (3) NASTROC	4,984
XAMN18025	PRESSURE RING NASTROC	9,968
XAMN18026	LOCKING PIN (2) NASTROC	13,388
XAMN18027	LOCKING RING	28,168
XAMN18028	NASTROC MAIN SHAFT	199,180
XAMN18028R	NASTROC LOCK RING	13,446
XAMN18029	PRESSURE SPRING	7,188
XAMN18030	5/4"-1/2" MAIN SHAFT	155,188
XAMN18031	1/2" MAIN SHAFT	104,503
XAMN18032	CLAMP RING 60	33,037
XAMN18033	SHAFT SIDE GRIP	8,289
XAMN18034	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 1800W	186,052
XAMN18035	GEAR ASSEMBLY NEW	137,713
XAMN18035B	GEAR ASSEMBLY USED	26,930
XAMN18036	GRIP COMPLETE	49,788
XAMN18037	ELECTROCABLE ASSEMBLY	107,546
XAMN18038	GRIP ASSEMBLY	53,498
XAMN18039	OIL	9,968
XAMN18045	TULE	13,446
XAMN18050	ELECTROCABLE	13,388
XAMN18051	ELECTROCABLE	5,854
XAMN18055	EARTH CABLE	6,636
XAMN180630	EXTERNAL AXE 1/2G-M18	35,965

XAMN18065	SPACER	8,500
XAMN18073	WRENCH TOOLSET A-1811	37,559
XAMN18083	SERIAL PLATE	2,230
XAMN18093	MANUAL A-1811	2,190
XAMN18199	COUPLING ASSEMBLY	32,350
XAMN18322	COUPLING ASSEMBLY 2211/2212	40,282
XAMN20001	GEAR BOX	145,160
XAMN20002	GEAR SHAFT	82,216
XAMN20003	GEAR	71,031
XAMN20004	GEAR	58,597
XAMN20005	PINION	35,181
XAMN20006	GEAR	49,121
XAMN20007	GEARSHAFT	81,984
XAMN20008	GEAR	48,137
XAMN20009	CLUTCH WASHER (2)	5,361
XAMN20010	SLIDING BUSHING	8,289
XAMN20011	LOCK WASHER	6,521
XAMN20012	LOCKING NUT	6,695
XAMN20013	STATOR 2000 WATT	100,416
XAMN20013/22	STATOR 2200 WATT	100,416
XAMN20014	ROTOR 2000W	142,117
XAMN20014/22	ROTOR 2000W	142,117
XAMN20015	GEARBOX COVER	84,911
XAMN20016	SWITCH HANDLE VOOR 2009	18,345
XAMN20016A	SWITCH HANDLE2009	17,193
XAMN20017	HOUSING	50,106
XAMN20017/22	HOUSING 2211	50,106
XAMN20018	MOTOR CONTROL 2011	89,896
XAMN20018/22	MOTOR CONTROL 2211	89,896
XAMN20019	SOFT GRIP	11,332
XAMN20020	GRIP (RIGHT COVER)	21,620
XAMN20021	GRIP (LEFT COVER)	21,620
XAMN20022	CAPACITOR ASS.	4,145
XAMN200230	EARTH CABLE	6,636
XAMN200240	MAIN AXE M18X2,5	77,781
XAMN20026	END COVER	12,549
XAMN20027	GEAR BOX	154,144
XAMN20028	MOTOR CONTROL 2012 - 2010	89,896
XAMN20028/22	MOTOR CONTROL 2212	89,896
XAMN20030	SWITCH (MET BLOKKERING)	33,964
XAMN20030S	SWITCH 2012 (GEEN BLOKKERING)	33,964
XAMN20034	CENTRAL GRIP RIGHT	20,751
XAMN20035	CENTRAL GRIP LEFT	19,706
XAMN200360	CABLE INCLUDING PRCD SIDE GRIP	107,546
XAMN20037	ELECTROCABLE	5,854
XAMN20038	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 2000W	209,468
XAMN20038/22	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 2200W	209,468
XAMN20040	EARTH CABLE	6,636
XAMN20041	GEAR ASSEMBLY NEW	157,681
XAMN20041B	GEAR ASSEMBLY USED	29,530
XAMN20042	GRIP ASSEMBLY	54,540
XAMN20044	CAPACITOR ASS.	4,145
XAMN200450	OIL GEAR BOX 2000W	13,940
XAMN20046	HOUSING	51,699
XAMN20046/22	HOUSING 2212	51,699
XAMN200500	POWER CABLE COMPLETE 230V	107,546
XAMN200510	POWER CABLE BETWEEN PRCD-MOTOR	5,854
XAMN20221	TYPE PLATE A-2011	2,280
XAMN25001A	GEAR BOX 3300W CARAT	313,042
XAMN25001B	GEAR BOX 2500W CARAT	284,149
XAMN25004	PINION 2500W	49,411
XAMN25005	GEAR FOR ROTOR 2500-3300W	48,919
XAMN25006	GEAR 3300W	57,583
XAMN25007	GEAR 2500W	56,976
XAMN25008	DRIVE	89,693
XAMN25009	SWITCH AXE	73,262
XAMN25010	GEAR	62,017
XAMN25011	SWITCH GEAR	66,219
XAMN25012	GEAR	53,438
XAMN25013	STATOR 2500W	121,659
XAMN25014	niet meer leverbaar neem 25014cl	289,570
XAMN25014CH	ROTOR COMPLETE A-2510	325,823
XAMN25014CL	ROTOR COMPLETE A-2510	314,665
XAMN25015	SWITCH GEAR	86,650
XAMN25016	SLIP RING	8,234
XAMN25018	PRESSURE RING	20,084
XAMN25019	LOCK RING	10,665
XAMN25019A	BUSH	10,665

XAMN25020	MAIN SHAFT	181,415
XAMN25021	RING FOR CLUTCH	11,447
XAMN25022	WATER HEAD CARAT	106,559
XAMN25023	SCHAKELHENDEL	14,190
XAMN25023A	SWITCH PLATE	18,315
XAMN25024	BETWEEN LID A-3310	124,614
XAMN250241	FLANGE FOR A-2510	127,859
XAMN25025	MOTOR HOUSING CARAT 3300W	161,593
XAMN25025A	MOTOR HOUSING CARAT 2500W	161,593
XAMN25026	AIR RING 3300W	15,824
XAMN25026A	AIR RING 2500W	16,606
XAMN25028	BUSH	4,984
XAMN25029	SPACER A-2501	12,491
XAMN25030	OIL PUMP	16,489
XAMN25031	GRIP 3300W	20,751
XAMN25033	STATOR 3300 W	164,259
XAMN25034	ROTOR 3300 W INCLUDING FAN	282,815
XAMN25034CL	ROTOR COMPLETE FOR A-3310	367,756
XAMN25035	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 3300W	13,388
XAMN25035A	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2500W	13,388
XAMN25038	COVER FOR ROTOR	12,664
XAMN25040	CARBON BRUSH SET A-2501/A-3301	21,358
XAMN25041	CARBON BRUSH COVER	2,811
XAMN250420	ELECTRO UNIT AM2501	95,432
XAMN250430	ELECTRO-UNIT AM3301-02/2009	95,432
XAMN25043CA	ELECTRO-UNIT AM3301	82,300
XAMN25044	COVER	27,561
XAMN25045	PRESSURE SPRING	2,985
XAMN25046	EXTERNAL AXE 5/4-1/2	49,788
XAMN25047	EXTERNAL AXE 5/4	46,745
XAMN25055	LED INDICATOR A-2501	8,234
XAMN25056	SWITCH 20A	48,252
XAMN25057	SPACER	5,072
XAMN250580	COVER PLATE SWITCH	16,259
XAMN25061	PRCD CABLE 2500W	107,546
XAMN25063	EARTH CABLE	6,636
XAMN25064	CONDENSER	3,363
XAMN250650	BEARING COVER	14,113
XAMN25071	*TYPE PLATE A-2501	2,280
XAMN250780	OIL	19,532
XAMN25079	TYPE PLATE A-3310	2,300
XAMN250790	TYPE PLAATJE AM3310	2,300
XAMN25080	NUT FOR CLUTCH	9,186
XAMN25087	SEALING FOR A-2501/A-3301	4,752
XAMNH1001	MAIN FLANGE	77,666
XAMNH1002	MAIN SHAFT	117,224
XAMNH1004	GEAR HOUSING	165,708
XAMNH1005	LOCKING FLANGE	30,604
XAMNH10070	MAIN FLANGE 30MM 3011	45,034
XAMNH1008	MAIN FLANGE 1"	45,034
XAMNH1019	THERMICAL SECURITY N.V.T.=XAMNH1021Z	19,370
XAMNH10200	SEALING W3011/3511	2,753
XAMNH1021	THERMAL SAFETY 10A	32,805
XAMNH1021Z	THERMAL SAFETY 12A	33,529
XAMNH1022	CARTER THERMAL SAFETY	4,087
XAMNH1030	GRIP	48,571
XAMNH1031	LASERHOLDER	19,242
XAMNH1032	SEAL (SET)	23,359
XAMNH1033	ADJUSTING RING DUST GROMMET W30(=2ST)	23,359
XAMNH1102	EXTERNAL FLANGE W-3010	16,350
XAMNH1103	INTERNAL FLANGE W-3010	16,350
XAMNH1120	SLIP LOCK	53,004
XAMNH1122	SLIP SMALL SPRING	26,547
XAMNH1123	SLIP LARGE SPRING	12,057
XAMNH1124	SLIP GEAR	48,919
XAMNH1132	GRIP (LEFT & RIGHT)	54,367
XAMNH1133	SAFETY KNOB	1,449
XAMNH1134	SPRING	1,044
XAMNH1135	SWITCH KNOB	1,840
XAMNH1136	SWITCH	26,547
XAMNH1136A	SWITCH MOTORBREAK	7,535
XAMNH1137	CONDENSATOR	4,350
XAMNH1137A	CONDENSATOR	4,350
XAMNH1138	ELECTRONIC	142,727
XAMNH1144	SCREW	1,044
XAMNH1145	CABLECLAMP	0,670
XAMNH11460	KABELTULE	1,739
XAMNH1161	VIN	9,621

XAMNH1162	AIRCOVER	4,087
XAMNH1163	ROTOR	163,100
XAMNH1163ZW	ARMATURE MUURZAAG 5421	129,122
XAMNH1165	FIELD	124,382
XAMNH1165ZW	VELD MUURZAAG 5421	98,555
XAMNH1167	COMBI SCREW	1,044
XAMNH1168	BRUSHHOLDER CAP	2,059
XAMNH1169	CARBON BRUSH SET	10,838
XAMNH1170	MOTORHOUSING	101,952
XAMNH1172	ISOLATION RING	1,651
XAMNH20002	END STOP RAILSYSYSTEM 5421	10,433
XAMNH20009	SLIDING BUSH MUURZAAG	10,580
XAMNH20012	WING NUT MUURZAAG	7,920
XAMNH20013	GEAR ASS W5421	359,444
XAMNH20014	CLAMP MUURZAAG	18,190
XAMNH20017A{S}	COVER ASSEMBLY WANDZAAG W5421 DIA 540 CARAT	431,089
XAMNH20017CA	COVER WANDZAAG W5421 DIA 540 CARAT	356,224
XAMNH20019	GASKET W5421	3,680
XAMNH20025	COVER WANDZAAG W5421	7,290
XAMNH20029	COVERPLATE MUURZAAG	11,740
XAMNH20037	CLAMPING BUS W5421	34,730
XAMNH20038	BUSHING W5421	5,570
XAMNH20039	ROD (DEPTH)W5421	28,380
XAMNH20041	GRIP MUURZAAG	21,250
XAMNS15001	GEAR BOX	125,598
XAMNS15002	INTERMEDIATE COVER	145,625
XAMNS15003	GRIP	30,604
XAMNS15004	GRIP COVER	25,387
XAMNS15005	GEAR FOR ROTOR	44,369
XAMNS15006	GEAR	54,947
XAMNS15007	GEAR (MAIN AXE)	45,701
XAMNS15008	MAIN AXE	54,048
XAMNS15009	GEAR	43,210
XAMNS15010	GEAR	45,034
XAMNS15011	GEAR	45,034
XAMNS15012	GEAR KNOB	9,880
XAMNS15013	DISTANCE WASHER	6,086
XAMNS15014	EXHAUST PIPE	9,563
XAMNS15015	DEPTH SETUP BUTTON	9,968
XAMNS15016	LOCK KNOB	6,086
XAMNS15017	#37 BEARING	16,489
XAMNS15018	LOCK KNOB	13,331
XAMNS150190	WHEEL INCLUDING POLYURETHANE	10,463
XAMNS15020	BLADE GUARD PART (RIGHT)	62,017
XAMNS15021	BLADE GUARD PART (LEFT)	42,716
XAMNS15024	SPRING	14,665
XAMNS15025	LASER PRINT	56,976
XAMNS15027	LASER	20,866
XAMNS15028	SPRING DUST EXHAUST	7,622
XAMNS15030	VERGRENDELBOUW MZSLB150	11,914
XAMNS15031	BEARING FRONTAL WHEELS	6,028
XAMNS15032	#15 SPRING PROTECTION	10,520
XAMNS15033	SWITCH 10A SL1501	29,937
XAMNS15034	PRINT	94,215
XAMNS150342	#77 PRINT SL1501-2	83,722
XAMNS15035	SPRING RING	6,086
XAMNS15036	PRESSURE SPRING	6,463
XAMNS15037	CRENULATED KNOB M5X30	7,130
XAMNS15043	LASER FOR SL-1501	20,866
XAMNS15044	KNOP Ø22 x M5 MZSLB150	1,863
XAMNS150460	BEARING FOR WHEELS SL-1501	7,737
XAMNS15047	BEARING FOR AXE FOR WHEEL SL-1501	8,289
XAMNS15048	BUSH RING WHEELS SL-1502	9,450
XAMNS15049	SEALING FOR GEAR BOX SL1501	6,636
XAMNS15051	SNOER 1501-2 (=XAMN14045)	17,040
XAMNS15053	VEERBUS MZSLB150	9,568
XBEC-00100	HEXAGONAL BOLT	1,100
XBEC-00200	RING	0,030
XBEC-00300	MOTOR SUPPORT COMPLETE	20,981
XBEC-00400	BLADE COVER COMPLETE	29,160
XBEC-00500	HOSE Ø10X2,5	1,072
XBEC-00600	CLAMP 8-16	0,580
XBEC-00700	WATER CONNEXION	4,434
XBEC-00800	WATER SPRAY SYSTEM	6,753
XBEC-00900	GRIP	1,072
XBEC-01000	SAW HEAD COMPLETE	61,438
XBEC-01100	ANGLE MATERIAL GUIDE	12,896
XBEC-01300	HEXAGONAL NUT	0,046

XBEC-01400	TURNING KNOB	0,984
XBEC-01500	MATERIAL GUIDE	4,839
XBEC-01600	SCREW	0,984
XBEC-01700	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,058
XBEC-01800	STOP MIDDLE	0,927
XBEC-01900	NUT	0,092
XBEC-02000	STOP FOR CHARIOT	0,320
XBEC-02100	STOP LEFT	11,980
XBEC-02200	CHASSIS CHARIOT	69,639
XBEC-02300	WHEEL FLAT	2,666
XBEC-02400	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,145
XBEC-02500	RING	0,050
XBEC-02800	LEG	4,839
XBEC-02900	PLASTIC END	0,232
XBEC-03000	KEY	6,140
XBEC-03100	KEY PIN	2,140
XBEC-03200	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,300
XBEC-03300	RING	0,480
XBEC-03400	WHEEL FRAME	5,971
XBEC-03500	EYE BOLT	1,860
XBEC-03600	ADJUSTABLE KNOB	14,895
XBEC-03700	RING	0,050
XBEC-03800	LOCK SCREW	0,050
XBEC-03900	SPRING	2,460
XBEC-04000	ADJUSTABLE KNOB	28,053
XBEC-04100	RING	0,070
XBEC-04200	RING FRONTAL ADJUSTABLE KNOB	1,240
XBEC-04300	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,145
XBEC-04400	RING	0,030
XBEC-04500	SWITCH	40,211
XBEC-04600	COVER SCREW	0,202
XBEC-04700	HEXAGONAL BOLT	1,400
XBEC-05000	WHEEL FLAT	2,666
XBEC-05100	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,145
XBEC-05200	STOP RIGHT	0,782
XBEC-053C0	CARTER MOTOR E-COUP	7,450
XBEC-053F0	VENTILATOR E-COUP	2,370
XBEC-05500	PIN	0,175
XBEC-05600	SPLASH GUARD	0,637
XBEC-05700	RUBBER PLUG	0,899
XBEC-05900	TURNING KNOB M10	0,984
XBEC-06000	CONDENSER 35mF	14,740
XBEC-06100	EXTERNAL FLANGE E-COUP	5,709
XBEC-06200	INTERNAL FLANGE E-COUP	4,839
XBL0030000	LASERPOINTER	23,600
XBR0062100	WIEL COUPECO EXCENTRISCH VLAK	42,900
XBUI001014	MIXER PADDLE Ø 140 MM FOR HAND MIXER	16,740
XBUI001016	MIXER PADDLE Ø 160 MM FOR HAND MIXER	17,940
XBUMC-1400	ZIJSTEUN MC180	0,990
XBUMC-3000	MATERIAALAANSLAG	0,670
XBUMC-3100	HOEKAANSLAG	1,980
XBUR0228005	BASE LEVELING FOOT	38,300
XBUR0299042	COOLING WATER FORK Ø 350	31,940
XBUR0325101	SWITCH INTAKE SOCKET 220V 50HZ 16A	68,800
XBUR0327815	MOTOR 2,2KW 230/60	442,900
XBUR0327821	MOTOR FAN + FAN COVER	93,870
XBUR0327822	MOTOR CONNECTION BOX	102,390
XBUR0327823	NUT FOR MOTOR SHAFT	76,850
XBUR0327824	NUT FOR MOTOR SHAFT	140,730
XBUR038051013	HANDLEBAR	58,190
XBUR103061500	VERLENGKABEL 1 METER SHUCKO EASYCOUP NEXT	55,820
XBUR103083500	ZAAGWAGEN COMPLEET EASYCOUP NEXT	352,270
XBUR103089903	WATERTOEOVERSET EASYCOUP NEXT	95,320
XBUR103089904	PLASTIC PLUGS KIT	48,480
XBUR103089905	SPRING + SPACERS + AXEL	102,760
XBUR103089907	KIT WHEELS WITH BEARINGS	212,770
XBUR310099519	RINGSLEUTEL+INBUSSLEUTEL EASYCOUP NEXT	63,900
XBUR321465003	BLADE GUARD (FIXED) R9011	61,440
XBUR321499501	BLADE GUARD (MOBILE) R9011	56,510
XCA5012770	KOPPELBUS T9 475-EL	205,870
XCA5026290	Anker T9 475-EL	430,860
XCA5039400	KOOLBORSTELSET T9 - 475-EL	43,615
XDDW130300	O-RING VR WATERTANK	5,168
XDDW540240	MEMBRAAN WATERTANK	3,730
XDDW604500	ZESKANTMOER WATERTANK	4,370
XDDW611170	DICHTING WATERTANK	3,530
XDDW618170	DICHTING WATERTANK	1,280
XDDW704210	MANOMETER VR WATERTANK	36,250

XDDW706400	O-RING WATERTANK	3,500
XDDW706460	RUBBER ZUIGERRING VR WATERTANK	4,145
XDDW727701	HOSE ASSY 3.5M	83,342
XDDW727989	POMP COMPLEET (728.057.0000)	178,082
XDDW728058	POMP COMPLEET	169,440
XDDW7808Z001	PUMPING SYSTEM K.DDW1	8,936
XDDW7898Z001	SPARE PARTS KIT SEALS K.DDW1	3,720
XDDW7899Z001	PROTECTIVE BARRE BLACK K.DDW1	2,080
XDDW78HEAD	HEAD BLACK K.DDW1	5,216
XDDW999999	PROTECTIVE BARRE BLACK K.DDW3	2,076
XDPSKBRUSH	SPARE BRUSHES FOR CUP COVER DUSTLESS	11,710
XGZC05010005	SWITCH X-COUP	80,661
XGZC05010006	WATERPOMP X-COUP	62,000
XHI6C40020	LAGERHUIS BS1253	10,790
XHI6C40060	WASHER ©	1,480
XHI6C40120	SEAL RING	1,480
XHI6C40130	RUBBER RING	2,350
XHI6C40140	ARMATURE	109,490
XHI6C40160	SPECIAL NUT M6	1,480
XHI6C40170	DUST SEAL	1,480
XHI6C40180	MAGNET	9,160
XHI6C40190	THRUST WASHER	1,190
XHI6C40270	CORD ARMOR D8.8	1,480
XHI6C40280	SPIE 3X3X8 BS1253	1,610
XHI6C40300	VELD ASSY BS1253	56,210
XHI6C40340	CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR)	8,870
XHI6C40380	CONTROLLER ASS'Y	117,195
XHI6C40390	SNAP SWITCH (S-42)	25,150
XHI6C40520	BALL BEARING (608VVC2PS2L)	11,250
XHI6C40530	BALL BEARING SEALED (629T12DDC3PS2-L)	19,390
XHI6C40540	BALL BEARING SEALED	13,186
XHI6C40710	BRUSH HOLDER (A) ASS'Y	12,140
XHS999091	#39 KOOLBORSTELSET HS-1250	12,051
XICS504386	STARTER PAWL KIT 633	14,612
XICS504387	WALLWALKER LEVER ARM 613	146,108
XICS504568	CLUTCH SPACER 633	15,939
XICS505378	CLUTCH BEARING	30,551
XICS505393	TENSIONER 603	21,252
XICS505399	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	152,750
XICS505422	CLUTCH CUP WITH SLINED ADAPTER	73,055
XICS505438	FLYWHEEL SHROUD	7,970
XICS505442	CLUTCH	47,817
XICS5055140	STARTER ROPE HANDLE	6,642
XICS508852	STARTER PAWL 613 NEW	35,864
XICS508853	STARTER ASS. CAP	3,980
XICS509163	STARTER PAWL ASS. ICS680	38,520
XICS509207	FLYWHEEL ASS.	159,390
XICS509708	WALL WALKER KITKIT 633	231,116
XICS512593	RZ60 DRY AIR FILTER	30,540
XICS51477	BOUGIE RYJ4 ICS 680 & 613	6,642
XICS517324	CARBURATOR WJ-104	201,894
XICS518752	STARTER COVER ASSEMBLY 633	210,010
XICS520370	STARTER SPACER	3,986
XICS520372	STARTER PAWL ASSEMBLY 633	23,909
XICS520373	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY KIT633	208,536
XICS520377	CRANKCASE COMPLETE 633	475,514
XICS520380	CARBURATOR 633GC 2007	292,215
XICS520712	MUFFLER MOUNTING KIT 633 GC	25,231
XICS525495	TANDW FORCE4-POWERG 880F4	305,498
XICS525496	TANDW FORCE4-POWERG 633F4	46,490
XICS528552	SPEED HOOK BRACKET 880F4	730,538
XICS528554	HYDRAULIC TRIGGER COVER KIT, BLACK	123,720
XICS528557	HYDRAULIC MOTOR REPL.KIT= TAKE 564961	885,937
XICS528561	880F4 REPLACEMENT TRANTORQUE	166,032
XICS528564	HYDR. SIDE COVER REP KIT,BLACK	259,010
XICS528628	CARBURATOR ICS 680 (967...)	195,254
XICS528637	STARTER COVER ASSEMBLY	140,795
XICS528639	IGNITION COIL+ BOUGIEKABEL 680	163,376
XICS528655	FUEL TANK ASS 680	172,673
XICS528659	SIDE COVER ASS. COMPLETE 680	142,786
XICS528661	STARTER ROPE PULLEY 680	25,238
XICS530367	STARTER ASS. WASHER,680	1,330
XICS531103	STARTER VEER EN BEHUIZING 680	30,551
XICS543843	XICS545873	597,724
XICS543900	NUT SIDE COVER 695	33,207
XICS543901	CIRCLIPS SIDE COVER NUT 695	3,986
XICS543904	TENSIONER 695	99,620
XICS543905	RETAINING RING 695	3,986

XICS543907	SPACER 695	18,596
XICS543909	CLUTCH CUP ICS 695	185,955
XICS543910	NEEDLE BEARING 695	22,581
XICS543927	CLUTCH ASSEMBLY695	305,498
XICS543928	CLUTCH SPRING 695	9,299
XICS543938	MUFFLER GASKET 695	6,642
XICS543971	FUEL FILTER 695	20,650
XICS543976	THROTTLE TRIGGER 695	7,970
XICS543977	SPRING TRIGGER 695	6,240
XICS544010	GUARD FLAP 695	33,207
XICS544013	STARTER COVER ASS 695	193,925
XICS544021	RECOIL SPRING 695	30,551
XICS544023	STARTER CORD 695	22,581
XICS544031	STOP SWITCH 695	26,565
XICS544032	CABLE STOP SWITCH 695	11,955
XICS544033	CAP SPARK PLUG 695	31,878
XICS544034	SPARK PLUG 695	6,642
XICS544036	IGNITION MODULE 695	179,315
XICS544053	FLYWHEEL 695	354,640
XICS544063	AIR INTAKE INSERT 695	5,313
XICS544064	AIR FILTER 695	38,520
XICS544070	INLET BOOT 695	82,690
XICS544071	FLANGE 695	23,050
XICS544073	FLANGE BRACKET 695	24,450
XICS544075	CARBURATOR 695	403,788
XICS544117	CHOKE LEVER 695	15,939
XICS544118	CARBURATOR REPAIR KIT 695	103,604
XICS544125	STARTER PAWL KIT 695	57,116
XICS544127	STARTER PULLEY KIT 695	86,337
XICS544129	BAR STUD KIT 695	103,604
XICS545873	PISTON/CYLINDER KIT 695	779,684
XICS545973	COVER CYLINDER 680 GC 2011	82,352
XICS546197	CYLINDER SEAL, EXHAUST	27,894
XICS546198	CYLINDER SEAL, INLET PORT	83,681
XICS546289	PULLER, SEALING RING	53,130
XICS546659	CLUTCH-TOOL	51,803
XICS548082	PISTON/CYLINDER ASS 680 SERIEN 977	444,965
XICS548084	PISTON/CYLINDER KIT 680GC	444,965
XICS550321	CARBURATOR KIT 695	118,210
XICS551384	SPLIT RETAINER (SET) 695	18,596
XICS551529EU	WATER TANK 35L	511,382
XICS562165	GS461 drive sprocket	19,500
XICS564961	CONVERSION KIT 880 =>890F4	885,944
XICS564962	MOTOR 890	779,684
XICS565065	DRIVE SPROCKET 890F4	305,498
XICS565317	890 TRIGGER COVER KIT W/LEVEL, BLACK	142,124
XICS576680	GUARD FLAP 680 REPLACEMENT KIT	67,077
XICS702490	HERSTELKIT VR ZWAARDWIEL	54,459
XICS705580	AXLE KIT, SPEEDHOOK	418,400
XICS706180	TRANTORQUE SHAFT ADAPTOR 853	150,093
XICS70639	COVER RETAINING NUTS	71,726
XICS707080	KOFFER VOOR 613	145,000
XICS709480	CLUTCH CUP 623/633	57,116
XICS709490	8-TOOTH RIM SPROCKET KIT	22,000
XICS709570	UP-GRADE KIT ICS 623G - 633G	425,500
XICS709580	STELSCHROEF **	17,268
XICS709590	633GC AIR FILTER WATER SEAL	36,230
XICS709600	WALLWALKER FIXED MODEL 633	213,900
XICS709630	HOSE HANGER KIT 633	57,116
XICS711050	PIGNON VOOR 823H/853	302,840
XICS712510	PUNCH FOR CHAIN BREAKER	11,955
XICS713860	SPLINED SPROCKET ADAPTOR-REPLACEMENT	119,543
XICS714100	CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY	312,140
XICS714110	MUFFLER ASSEMBLY	119,543
XICS714120	CYLINDER BASE GASKET ASSEMBLY	13,947
XICS714130	CYLINDER/PISTON CPL 613	431,682
XICS714140	KARBURATOR 613	109,572
XICS714150	STARTER DEKSEL COMPLEET	123,528
XICS714160	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	159,390
XICS714170	CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY, LEFT HALF	138,782
XICS714190	KOPPELING 680 / 613	47,152
XICS714200	SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY	146,108
XICS714210	FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY	157,398
XICS714220	FRONT HANDLE ASSEMBLY	81,024
XICS714230	CYLINDER COVER ASSEMBLY	13,040
XICS71435	HAND GUARD	29,230
XICS714360	#E10 HAND GUARD SCREW #	2,920
XICS714370	#46 HAND GUARD SCREW #	0,510

XICS714390	633GC SIDE COVER FASTENER KIT	21,917
XICS714400	633GC SIDE COVER/HAND GUARD KI	155,406
XICS714410	633GC SIDE COVER PLUG KIT	14,612
XICS714470	SIDE COVER PLATE	7,970
XICS714480	IGNITION TOGGLE SWITCH NUT	1,450
XICS714490	TOGGLE SWITCH CONNECTING LINK	2,657
XICS714500	STOP TOGGLE PLATE #	1,400
XICS714510	STARTER CASE PLATE	1,992
XICS714520	CRANKSHAFT BUSHING	23,909
XICS714530	FITTING #	6,642
XICS714540	FITTING #	5,313
XICS714550	TUBE #	3,321
XICS714560	COPPER WASHER	1,329
XICS714570	RING NUT #	14,943
XICS714580	VALVE	21,252
XICS714590	TUBE #	6,642
XICS714600	GUARD SCREW = HS0512	0,360
XICS714610	COLLAR	3,321
XICS714620	CHAIN COVER CAP #	1,992
XICS714630	WATER HOSE SCREW	7,305
XICS714640	WATER HOSE COVER #	4,648
XICS714650	HOSE CLAMP	4,648
XICS714660	FITTING #	8,634
XICS714670	FITTING #	7,305
XICS714680	WATER HOSE O-RING #	1,329
XICS714690	WATER HOSE FILTER	7,305
XICS714700	FITTING #	6,642
XICS714710	FITTING #	13,947
XICS714720	HOSE O-RING #	1,329
XICS714730	FILTER HOUSING	17,530
XICS714740	FILTER HOUSING GASKET #	2,900
XICS714750	BREATHER TUBE #	2,300
XICS714760	FILTER HOUS. WASHER M5 (G)	0,140
XICS714770	FILTER HOUS. BOLT 5x20 (G)	0,510
XICS714790	GUARD FLAP BOLT 6x16 (G)	1,329
XICS714800	GUARD FLAP SPACER	2,657
XICS714810	WALLWALKER ARM NUT #	5,978
XICS714820	WALLWALKER ARM WASHER #	1,329
XICS714830	GUARD FLAP WASHER	0,140
XICS714870	SIDE COVER PLATE SCREW #	1,329
XICS715200	CLUTCH DRUM ASSY 680 / 613	65,748
XICS715210	SLEUTEL 13/19 MM	13,947
XICS715300	WALBRO BENZINE FILTER 613 #	19,925
XICS715310	GUARD FLAP CLAMP 613	8,190
XICS715320	WALLWALKER LEVER ARM 613	122,864
XICS715330	WALLWALKER SIDE ARM 613 #	25,238
XICS715430	PISTON STOP AND CILINDER ASSY,	17,931
XICS715880	TUBE CLAMP WITH TABS 613 #	2,657
XICS716250	NIET VOOR 695= 550321	118,210
XICS716420	DECOMPRESSION VALVE	42,504
XICS716960	FUEL BREATHER IN-TANK	10,210
XICS717190	AIR FILTER GASKET	6,642
XICS717210	AIR FILTER COVER ASSEMBLY	50,474
XICS71722	CYLINDER COVER #	67,742
XICS717340	GASKET SET	47,817
XICS717350	INTAKE MANIFOLD	15,939
XICS717360	CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY - LEFT HALF	193,925
XICS717380	BAR MOUNT PAD COVER PLATE	25,238
XICS717390	BENZINE STOP 613	15,939
XICS717400	BAR MOUNT PAD SPACER	58,443
XICS717470	CRANKC. ASS. R. HALF (=71418)	264,985
XICS717480	FUEL BREATHER REMOTE	21,252
XICS717490	THROTTLE LEVER 613	8,634
XICS717500	THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY #	14,612
XICS717520	AIR FILTER 613/623/633/680	26,565
XICS717530	AIR FILTER COVER ASSEMBLY	27,894
XICS717540	CYLINDER COVER ASSEMBLY	65,748
XICS717560	FILTER COVER GASKET	14,612
XICS717580	AIR FILTER FLANGE	17,931
XICS717590	BREATHER TUBE ELBOW 613 #	5,313
XICS717600	TUBE CLAMP - NO TABS #	1,329
XICS71761	FUEL BREATHER REMOTE	11,955
XICS717620	CARBURATOR (= XICS517324) #	124,180
XICS717630	BREATHER PASS THRU #	1,329
XICS717660	WATER DEFLECTOR BOTTOM #	14,612
XICS717710	SCREW-CYLINDER COVER-LONG #	1,992
XICS717750	COMPENSATOR TUBE #	2,900
XICS717770	BREATHER TUBE EXTENSION #	5,313

XICS719160	QD FEMALE (WITH O-RING) 814/853/880/890	108,930
XICS719170	QD MALE (WITH O-RING) /853/880/890	65,090
XICS721070	VIS DE TENSION DE LA CHAINE #	100,416
XICS721770	GUIDE CHAINE ICS #	253,000
XICS722560	KETTINGHERSTELKIT SEGMENT #	45,825
XICS722590	HERSTELKIT KETTING 5 SCHAKELS	31,213
XICS722960	SEAL KIT , 853/880/890	31,690
XICS724080	GUARD FLAP ASSEMBLY	81,024
XICS731030	WALLWALKER ASSY KIT 633 #	354,200
XICS731880	TREKKOORD TBV ICS 633G	4,648
XICS731890	STARTER ROPE HANDLE 633	5,840
XICS731900	STARTER COVER 633 #	200,905
XICS731910	STARTER COIL SPRING & HOUSING	25,238
XICS731920	STARTER BUSHING 633 #	1,992
XICS731930	STARTER ROPE PULLEY 633	64,421
XICS731940	STARTER COVER DUST SHIELD #	11,291
XICS731950	STARTER COVER ASSY	200,905
XICS731960	IGNITION COIL COMPLETE 633 #	184,628
XICS731970	STARTPAWL (+73247+73248) [2!]	14,612
XICS731990	BOUGIE RCJ7Y ICS 633	5,313
XICS732000	CRANKSHAFT CLUTCH 633 #	29,886
XICS732010	CRANKSHAFT SEAL 633 #	9,961
XICS732020	CRANKCASE SEAL 633	11,955
XICS732030	MUFFLER BODY 633 #	89,656
XICS732040	MUFFLER BRACKET 633 #	7,305
XICS732080	PISTON WRIST PIN 633 #	13,283
XICS732090	CRANKSHAFT BEARING END 633	21,252
XICS732110	ZUIGERLAGER #	25,238
XICS732130	CHOKE LEVER 633	5,313
XICS732250	BAR MOUNT PAD COVER PLATE	11,955
XICS732280	STARTER ROPE RETAINER #	2,657
XICS732290	OIL PLUG #	1,329
XICS732300	BOUT TBV STARTER ICS 633G	1,329
XICS732310	STARTER ROPE WASHER 633 #	1,329
XICS732320	STARTER SPRING COVER 633 #	4,370
XICS732330	STARTER PULLEY WASHER 633 #	2,657
XICS732340	SCREW FOR STARTER PULLEY	1,992
XICS732350	STARTER PULLEY COVER	7,305
XICS732360	SCREW FOR STARTER PULLEY COVER	1,329
XICS732370	IGNITION TOGGLE SWITCH	14,612
XICS732380	IGNITION TOGGLE PLATE #	2,657
XICS732390	IGNITION TOGGLE NUT #	2,657
XICS732400	IGNITION SWITCH GROMMET 633 #	0,740
XICS732410	SPARKPLUG CAP 633	15,939
XICS732420	SPARK PLUG CAP SPRING 633 #	3,321
XICS732425	FUEL TANK PRESSURE CAP 695	97,630
XICS732430	IGNITION COIL SCREW 633 #	0,740
XICS732440	WASHER	0,690
XICS732450	FLYWHEEL WASHER 633 #	1,329
XICS732460	FLYWHEEL NUT 633 #	1,329
XICS732470	STARTER SNAPRING => ZIE 73197	0,460
XICS732480	STARTER SPRING => ZIE73197	0,920
XICS732500	WASHER 633G #	1,329
XICS732510	CYL. BLOCK BOLT 633G 6x30 (G)	1,329
XICS732530	EXHAUST PIPE 633 #	19,925
XICS732540	EXHAUST PIPE SCREW 633 #	1,329
XICS732550	MUFFLER SCREW #	1,329
XICS732560	MUFFLER NUT #	1,329
XICS732570	MUFFLER PLATE 633 #	1,470
XICS732580	MUFFLER MOUNT SCREW 633 #	1,470
XICS732590	WRIST PIN SNAP RING 633 #	1,992
XICS732640	CRANKSHAFT KEY 633 #	2,657
XICS732680	TRIGGER ROD GROMMET 633 #	5,313
XICS732690	TRIGGER ROD BUSHING 633 #	1,329
XICS732700	BUMPER 633	3,321
XICS732750	SCREW 633	1,329
XICS732780	BOLT 633 #	1,329
XICS732800	BAR MOUNTING STUD 633	5,978
XICS732810	CRANKCASE DOWEL PIN 633 #	1,329
XICS732820	TENSIONER SCREW SNAP RING #	0,070
XICS732830	CHAIN TENSION SCREW = 73935	15,340
XICS732840	SCREW #	1,329
XICS732850	WASHER #	1,329
XICS732860	CRANKCASE PLUG 633 #	7,970
XICS732870	SEAL HOUSING O-RING 633 #	1,329
XICS732880	SEAL HOUSING MOUNT SCREW #	1,329
XICS732890	BEARING SEAL 633	7,305
XICS732910	CHAIN BRAKE SPRING #	0,230

XICS732930	CHAIN BRAKE RETAINING WASHER #	0,092
XICS732940	CHAIN BRAKE SPRING BUSHING #	1,590
XICS732950	CHAIN BRAKE BAND (V) #	41,880
XICS732960	CHAIN BRAKE BAND SNAP RING #	0,140
XICS732970	CHAIN BRAKE BAND ANCHOR (V)	4,300
XICS732980	CHAIN BRAKE WASHER M6 (G)	0,230
XICS732990	CHAIN BRAKE YOKE ASSEMBLY #	103,500
XICS733000	CHAIN BRAKE YOKE SCREW #	4,260
XICS733010	CHAIN BRAKE GUARD CREW #	6,230
XICS733020	CHAIN BRAKE GUARD SPRING #	2,830
XICS733030	CHAIN BRAKE GUARD LEG #	5,180
XICS733040	CHAIN BRAKE HAND GUARD #	23,050
XICS733050	CHAIN BRAKE HANDGUARD SPRING #	3,590
XICS733060	CHAIN BRAKE TENSION SPRING #	4,720
XICS733070	CHAIN BRAKE SPRING ATT.SCREW #	1,200
XICS733090	COVER SIDE BAR PLATE (V)	11,955
XICS733100	COVER RUBBER BUMPER #	1,992
XICS733110	COVER RUBBER FLAP #	5,313
XICS733130	COVER CLAMP. NUT M10	1,329
XICS733140	CLUTCH SPACER WASHER	3,986
XICS733150	CHAIN COVER RUBBER INSERT #	2,657
XICS733160	CHAIN COVER RUBBER INSERT #	1,992
XICS733170	CLUTCH SPRING	8,634
XICS733200	FILTER COVER KNOB #	5,978
XICS733220	FILTER KNOB O-RING #	1,329
XICS733230	LUCHTFILTERBESCHERMING #	25,461
XICS733250	CYLINDER COVER #	53,610
XICS733260	CARBURATOR ATTACHEM. SCREW #	1,992
XICS733270	CARBURATOR WASHER = XICS73872	1,329
XICS733280	INTAKE MANIFOLD RUBBER #	22,581
XICS733290	INTAKE MANIFOLD BRACKET #	9,961
XICS733300	FILTER CANNISTER COVER	19,260
XICS733310	DICHTING TBV LUCHTFILTER	2,657
XICS733350	FILTER CANNISTER GASKET	9,961
XICS733360	PREFILTER PLASTIC	14,612
XICS733370	AIR FILTER MOUNT SCREW (3)	0,740
XICS733380	AIR FILTER MOUNT	39,848
XICS733400	XICS733410	1,329
XICS733410	CARBURATOR MIXTURE GROMM. #	5,313
XICS733440	CARBURETOR INSULATOR	35,864
XICS733450	INSULATOR FOAM GASKET	3,986
XICS733490	FRONT HANDLE BOLT HEX 5x16 #	1,329
XICS733530	TRIGGER LOCK PIN #	1,992
XICS733540	TRIGGER LOCK PIN WASHER #	1,329
XICS733550	TRIGGER LOCK SPRING #	1,329
XICS733560	TRIGGER LOCK BUTTON #	1,329
XICS733570	TRIGGER PIVOT PIN #	1,329
XICS733580	THROTTLE LEVER #	5,313
XICS733590	TRIGGER LOCKOUT LEVER #	5,313
XICS733600	TRIGGER LOCKOUT LEVER SPRING #	8,634
XICS733660	THROTTLE OPERATING WIRE #	11,955
XICS733670	MOUNTING NUT M5 (G)	1,329
XICS733680	REAR HANDLE BOLT 5x30 #	1,329
XICS733690	REAR HANDLE ASSEMBLY #	41,177
XICS733700	FUEL CAP ASSEMBLY	13,283
XICS733710	WATER TANK/FUEL CAP O-RING #	9,500
XICS733720	WATER TANK SCREW #	0,740
XICS733750	FUEL LINE	27,230
XICS733760	FUEL BREATHER PIPE	27,894
XICS733770	SHOCK ABSORBER #	23,244
XICS733790	SCREW 613GC #E14, M5x35 (G)	1,329
XICS733820	MOUNTING STUD #	0,760
XICS733830	MOUNTING BOLT #	0,760
XICS733840	WATER TUBE 633 #	9,961
XICS733850	WATER TUBE FITTING 633 #	25,238
XICS733860	TUBE FITTING BAR MOUNT 633 #	23,909
XICS733870	CARBURATOR STANDOFF SUPPORT #	7,305
XICS733890	CHOKE GROMMET 633 #	2,657
XICS733900	RIGHT CRANKCASE PLUG 633 #	2,657
XICS733910	CRANKCASE PLUG O-RING #	1,329
XICS733920	COVER GUARD NUT	0,740
XICS733930	FLAP SCREW (V)	0,140
XICS733940	COVER GUARD SPACER 633 #	1,150
XICS733950	COVER GUARD SPACER 633 #	1,992
XICS733960	COVER GUARD MOUNT WASHER #	1,329
XICS733970	COVER BOLT = FXWHS0512B	0,740
XICS733980	COVER GUARD 633 #	50,830
XICS733990	WALLWALKER ARMS KIT 633 #	124,200

XICS734010	HOSE/VALVE ASSEMBLY #	78,610
XICS734040	STRAIN RELIEF MOUNT. BOLTS (V)	0,530
XICS734080	AIR FILTER OIL-BOZ #	13,283
XICS734090	PISTON STOP TOOL	5,840
XICS734120	WALLWALKER ARM BOLT 633 #	13,800
XICS734130	WALLWALKER WEDGE 633 #	66,700
XICS734140	WALLWALKER MOUNT 633 #	160,724
XICS734150	WALLWALKER SPRING 633 #	11,890
XICS734160	SAFETY FLAP WITH CLAMP	40,618
XICS734170	WATER TANK CAP WITH FITTINGS #	37,350
XICS734180	NEEM XICS717520	20,290
XICS734220	HOSE CLAMP #	12,190
XICS734230	CLUTCH NEEDLE BEARING	23,244
XICS734250	FUEL TANK PRESSURE TEST CAP #	100,947
XICS734330	FLYWHEEL KIT 633 #	184,628
XICS734340	MUFFLER GASKET 633	23,244
XICS734350	GASKET SET SOMplete 633 #	31,213
XICS734360	CILINDervoetdichting	21,917
XICS734370	PISTON RING PAIR 633 #	54,790
XICS734380	COMPLETE PISTON "A" 633 (V)	206,310
XICS734420	COMPLETE PIST/CYL ASSY 633	517,339
XICS734430	CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 633 #	442,308
XICS734440	CRANKCASE LH*** = 520377	182,620
XICS734450	CRANKCASE RH ***= 520377	160,000
XICS734460	SEAL HOUSING ASS. 633 #	103,604
XICS734470	CRANKCASE GASKET 633 #	24,573
XICS734480	CAP O-RING	23,244
XICS734490	CHAIN SIDE COVER	146,108
XICS734500	CHAIN COVER ASSEMBLY	213,486
XICS734510	CLUTCH ASSEMBLY	120,872
XICS734520	CLUTCH SHIELD	23,244
XICS734530	DICHTING TBV BESCHERMPLAAT #	18,260
XICS734540	CARBURETOR	270,963
XICS734550	INSULATOR TO CYLINDER GASKET	18,260
XICS734560	CARBURETOR TO INSULATOR GASKET	23,244
XICS734570	FRONT HANDLE ASSEMBLY #	88,329
XICS734580	FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY #	518,029
XICS734590	FUEL FILTER	19,925
XICS734600	CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT #	54,459
XICS734610	FLYWHEEL PULLER TOOL #	192,597
XICS734620	MAIN BEARING DRIVER TOOL #	51,138
XICS734630	MAIN BEARING SPACING TOOL #	39,848
XICS734650	INTAKE PORT COVER TOOL #	29,886
XICS734660	EXHAUST PORT COVER TOOL #	28,557
XICS734670	633 GC SERVICE MANUEL KIT #	75,900
XICS734680	ALL MAINT.&DIAGN. TOOL #	302,220
XICS735070	*(AANDRIJFTANDWIEL)	67,620
XICS735130	GAS SAW DEALER STARTER KIT #	627,279
XICS735150	623G WATER GUAGE REPL.KIT #	70,380
XICS738660	SCHROEF CARB KLEM 613	1,329
XICS738670	REAR MANIFOLD SNAP RING	13,947
XICS738680	REAR MANIFOLD	19,260
XICS738690	WRIST PIN NEEDLE BEARING	23,244
XICS738720	MUFFLER MOUNTING WASHER	0,510
XICS738740	CYLINDER BLOCK BOLT #	1,329
XICS738750	GASKET SET - ALL #	31,880
XICS738760	KOGELLAGER KRUKAS 613	12,600
XICS738770	CRANKSHAFT SEAL, FLYWHEEL SIDE	7,970
XICS738780	CRANKSHAFT FLYWHEEL KEY	2,657
XICS738810	CYLINDER TO MUFFLER GASKET	5,313
XICS738820	CRANKSHAFT SEAL CLUTCH SIDE	5,960
XICS738830	MOUNTING SCREW 5x18	1,329
XICS738840	MUFFLER SUPPORT BRACKET #	14,612
XICS738850	MUFFLER SUPPORT BRACKET SCREW	1,329
XICS738880	CARBURETOR SPRING #	1,329
XICS738900	WASHER M4 (G)	1,329
XICS738910	NUT M8 X 1(G)	1,329
XICS738920	CYLINDER BLOCK WASHER #	0,740
XICS738940	INTAKE MANIFOLD	8,763
XICS738950	CARBURETOR SUPPORT BRACKET	18,596
XICS738970	WASHER	1,329
XICS738980	CARBURETOR TUBE	3,321
XICS738990	SCREW GUIDE #	5,313
XICS739010	INTAKE MANIF. FLANGE SCREW #	1,329
XICS739020	CARBURETOR ATTACH. SCREW #	1,450
XICS739030	HANDVAT STARTKOORD	3,660
XICS739040	STARTKOORD 613	2,657
XICS739050	RONDEL STARTER 613	1,329

XICS739070	SCHROEF STARTER 613	1,329
XICS739080	STARTER PULLEY FLANGE	7,305
XICS739090	STARTER COIL SPRING & HOUSING	27,894
XICS739100	STARTER COIL S&H SCREW	1,329
XICS739110	WASHER	1,329
XICS739120	WASHER M8 (G)	1,329
XICS739130	STARTER ROPE PULLEY 613	22,581
XICS739140	SCREW M4 X 20	1,329
XICS739160	SPARK PLUG CAP #	5,313
XICS739170	SPARK PLUG SPRING #	3,321
XICS739190	IGNITION TOGGLE CABLE #	6,642
XICS739200	BOBIJN CPL 613	192,597
XICS739220	STARTER PAWL 613	17,268
XICS739230	WATER TANK CAP	26,565
XICS739270	CHOKE LEVER SPLIT PIN	1,329
XICS739280	CHOKE LEVER #	3,986
XICS739300	CRANKCASE BOLT M5 X 22 #	2,657
XICS739310	SPROCKET SEALING RING	11,955
XICS739330	BAR MOUNTING STUD 613	7,970
XICS739340	CRANKCASE GASKET	18,596
XICS739350	CHAIN TENSIONER 680/613/633	17,268
XICS739360	TENSIONER SCREW RETAINER	13,283
XICS739380	BAR MOUNT PAD COVER PLATE #	33,330
XICS739390	CLUTCH NEEDLE BEARING 613	17,268
XICS739400	PUMP BODY BOLT	2,657
XICS739410	PLAAT VR KOPPELING 613	6,642
XICS739430	VEER KOPPELING 613	10,626
XICS739450	PLAAT VR LAGER 613	6,642
XICS739470	INTAKE MANIFORD FLANGE	29,222
XICS739480	DEFLECTOR/UPPER #	3,986
XICS739490	PUMP BODY 613 #	51,803
XICS739500	COVER GUARD #	23,909
XICS739510	COVER GUARD WASHER M5 (G)	1,329
XICS739550	CHOKE LEVER BUSHING #	2,657
XICS739570	LOWER GUARD #	18,596
XICS739580	COVER CLAMPING NUT M8 (G)**	1,329
XICS739630	WASHER #	1,329
XICS739650	SCREW PLUG #	10,626
XICS739720	DEFLECTOR/LOWER #	10,626
XICS739750	REAR HANDLE HALF	17,268
XICS739760	REAR HANDLE SCREW #	2,657
XICS739770	GASHENDEL 613	5,500
XICS739780	BENZINE STOP 613 #	8,300
XICS739790	THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY	9,850
XICS739800	SHOCK ABSORBER	17,268
XICS739820	SCREW = FXWHS0512	0,740
XICS739830	FRONT HANDLE BOLT #	1,329
XICS739870	TRIGGER LOCKOUT LEVER	6,642
XICS739880	TRIGGER LOCKOUT LEVER SPRING	7,970
XICS739890	AIR FILTER FOR GC 613	17,530
XICS739900	AIR FILTER COVER ASSEMBLY	28,980
XICS739920	FILTER COVER SCREW 613	5,313
XICS739930	AIR FILTER GASKET #	14,780
XICS739950	CARB DIAPHRAGM & GASKET SET #	36,220
XICS739960	CARB REPAIR KIT	51,803
XICS740630	WALLWALKER SIDE ARM #	13,040
XICS740640	GUARD FLAP CLAMP #	20,290
XICS740690	GUARD FLAP #	6,532
XICS751720	GARDENA CONNECTOR 3/4 #	6,090
XICS75172B	GARDENA CONNECTOR 1/4 (V)	4,090
XICS752000	GARDENA KOPPELING XAMF2015	3,980
XICS921210	TWEETAKT TEST 11.5 EURO	56,971
XKS0010172	BOUT VR FLENS M8X18 SOLO	0,850
XKS0018337	F.H. SCREW SOLO	0,782
XKS0018338	F.H. SCREW SOLO	0,782
XKS0018339	F.H. SCREW SOLO	0,782
XKS0018389	SCREW M5 X 45K X RI.T25 10.9 SOLO	0,810
XKS0020145	NUT SOLO	0,782
XKS0024106	FLENSMOER M8 SOLO	0,370
XKS0031473	TUSSENRING 15X21X0,5 DIN 9	0,773
XKS0055136	CIRCLIPS SOLO	0,990
XKS0055143	CIRCLIPS SOLO	0,782
XKS0057114	BELT 6PJ 787 EPDM SOLO	20,650
XKS0062115	O RING KOGELKR SOLO	0,970
XKS0062187	KOPPELING KOGELKR SOLO	0,782
XKS0063181	STARTER ROPE SOLO	4,600
XKS0065321	# 27 SLANG 6/4MM ZWART SOLO	2,230
XKS0065322	# 30 T-STUK 1/4"X6/4 SOLO	6,960

XKS0065323	KOGELKRAAN 1/4" SOLO	8,210
XKS0065324	WATERAANSL COMPL SOLO	14,850
XKS0065326	SCREWING 1/4" X 6/4" SOLO	2,190
XKS0075101	WOODRUFF KEY SOLO	0,850
XKS0510796	REPAIR KIT CARBURATOR SOLO	19,920
XKS1123000	DISC SPRING SOLO	0,870
XKS1190800	GASKET CARBURATOR SOLO	1,500
XKS1375000	AS SOLO	25,620
XKS2011767	FOOT SOLO	23,180
XKS2016459	FLENS SOLO	20,171
XKS2074361	STARTER GRIP	3,380
XKS2074640	ROPE GUIDE	1,334
XKS2100676	ENGINE SHORTBLOCK 880 881	491,936
XKS2200211	CYLINDER SOLO	252,379
XKS2300692	CARBURATOR SOLO 880	135,240
XKS2300730	BOUGIE SOLO	4,853
XKS2300871	EXPANSIEKAMER SOLO	17,020
XKS2300874	CARBURATOR SOLO 881	123,855
XKS2400323	FLYWHEEL D119.9 SOLO 880	59,892
XKS2400328	FLYWHEEL D119.9 SOLO 881	65,450
XKS2500758	UITLAAT SOLO	84,320
XKS2500771	SCREEN INSERT SOLO	4,117
XKS2500793	LUCHTFILTER SOLO	22,264
XKS2600257	STARTER SOLO	58,930
XKS2600353	REWIND SPRING SOLO	9,706
XKS2700448	PRIMER SOLO	10,189
XKS2800881	DECOMPRESSION VALVE	12,560
XKS3500470	CENTRIFUGALE CLUTCH SOLO	30,199
XKS3500483	CLUTCH DRUM SOLO	34,180
XKS407492225	FILTER SOLO	1,518
XKS6031810	ADAPTERRING 1" SOLO	5,800
XKS6063294	RUBBER FOOT	1,930
XKS6063307	COVER DECOVALVE	1,700
XKS6063324	AANZUIGSLANG SOLO	10,400
XKS6074923	ROPE PULLEY SOLO	15,820
XKS6100338	COVER	41,791
XKS8074768	KOPPELING KOGELKR SOLO	1,702
XKS8074769	AANSLUITSTUK KOGELKR SOLO	1,702
XKS8100117	# 12 BESCHERMKAP SOLO	65,420
XMA1524904	GRIP	2,370
XMA1533812	TANDWIELHUIS	41,350
XMA1837406	MOTOR HOUSING	48,919
XMA1919789	CARBON BRUSH (SET) SL1250/BS1250/JC-1250	15,534
XMA2100274	BALL BEARING	4,752
XMA2111299	BALL BEARING	5,911
XMA2111427	BALL BEARING 6001 LLB	12,057
XMA2130485	O-RING	1,044
XMA2136732	RING	1,449
XMA2242987	INTERNAL FLANGE	8,210
XMA2245545	LOCKING NUT	3,593
XMA2274297	GEAR WHEEL	24,458
XMA2274302	GEAR WHEEL	32,632
XMA2330714	COMPRESSION SPRING	0,984
XMA2330722	COMPRESSION SPRING	0,754
XMA2339019	LOCK SPRING	5,361
XMA2400335	FAN	8,839
XMA2530522	CLOSING WASHER	1,044
XMA2530776	CLOSING WASHER	1,044
XMA2530849	CLOSING WASHER	1,044
XMA2538237	CLOSING WASHER	1,044
XMA2564591	PEN	1,651
XMA2590392	LOCK WASHER 8	1,044
XMA2654906	HEXAGONAL BOLT M4X16	1,044
XMA2659956	BOORSCHROEF 4X18	0,530
XMA2662567	SCREW PT 3X10	1,044
XMA2662575	SCREW	1,044
XMA2662583	SCREW	0,695
XMA2677560	SPACER	1,044
XMA2858417	BEARING HOLDER	3,100
XMA3173591	GEAR BOX COVER	24,458
XMA3175705	BEARING HOUSING	7,188
XMA3240350	SPINDLE	20,199
XMA3448718	LOCK PLATE	0,695
XMA4130762	AIR GUIDE	3,100
XMA4153009	LABYRINTH RING	2,059
XMA4171833	COVER BACKSIDE	15,534
XMA4171867	SWITCH HANDLE	3,478
XMA4172368	LOCK KNOB (ROUND) SL/BS/JC	1,449

XMA4172376	RUBBER COVER	0,870
XMA4178136	SWITCH KNOB	1,044
XMA4217388	LABYRINTH RUBBER	5,911
XMA5152088	ROTOR (INCLUDING POS.12/14/15/16)	132,554
XMA6265032	STATOR	73,407
XMA6314928	CONTROL	54,000
XMA6318435	CONTROL	83,610
XMA6329450	BLOK SWITCH	17,765
XMA6437607	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER	5,911
XMA6514184	SWITCH	12,057
XMA6660666	POWER SUPPLY CORD	15,534
XMA6816564	INSULATING RING	1,274
XMA6825595	CABLE PROTECTOR	1,651
XMA6870639	CABLE CLIP	1,044
XMA6871130	COVER	1,044
XMA6881175	MAGNETIC RING	5,361
XMA7824079	NOKKENSLEUTEL 35	6,390
XMA9610020	LOCK RING	1,044
XMA9610525	BORGRING S-12	0,989
XMB1050830	LAGER 6001 RSZ (DB10/11EK)	13,200
XMB1248035	PIONTANDWIEL TBV DIAMANT 1	78,269
XMB1248036	O-RING TBV DIAMANT 1	0,740
XMB1248057	TANDWIEL NR.40 TBV DIAMANT 1	81,811
XMB1248058	SCHOTELVEER TBV DIAMANT 1	2,480
XMB1248060	SCHAAL TBV DIAMANT 1	25,480
XMB1248061	MOER TBV DIAMANT 1	6,330
XMB1248071	SWITCH KNOB DIAMANT DB-10-EK	32,269
XMB1248154	KOOLBORSTELSET TBV DIAMANT 1	28,150
XMB1248158	ROTOR COMPLETE FOR DIAMANT 1	174,490
XMB1248190	HANDGREEP TBV DIAMANT 1	39,859
XMB1248311	ZEKERINGSRING TBV DIAMANT 1	0,850
XMB1248338	CONDENSATOR TBV DIAMANT 1	4,370
XMB1278809	NAALDLAGER DIAMANT 1	25,960
XMB1278810	LAGER 500092	11,750
XMB1278811	RING 500093	11,680
XMB1278812	KEERRING ZIE ZANK030000	5,240
XMB1278821	PEN 500638	6,620
XMB1330003	LAGER 608D/608Z TBV DIAMANT 1	10,880
XMB1445217	LAGERDEKSEL TBV DIAMANT1	1,290
XMB1447786	KUNSTSTOF RING TBV DIAMANT 1	3,020
XMB1447799	KUNSTSTOF MOTORHUIS DIAMANT 1	13,800
XMB1448084	KOOLBORSTELKAP TBV DIAMANT 1	1,890
XMB1450498	NIET MEER LEV.KUNSTST.HANDV.D1	17,160
XMB1832327	PEN TANDWIELK. Ø1/2/3/4/5/9/B	5,800
XMB1832337	NAALDLAGER TBV DIAM. 1/2L/6/9	17,660
XMB1832343	KOGEL NR.30	0,943
XMB1832344	VEER SCHAKELKNOP DB10	1,960
XMB1832348	O-RING 500100 (XMB3832348)	2,880
XMB1916534	CONDENSATOR DB10EK	9,420
XMB3832353	SLUITRING DIAMANT 3/4/5	0,440
XMB3832355	RING TBV DIAMANT 5	15,960
XMB3832376	ZIE CODE XMBD0-0490	15,340
XMBD0-0010	ANKER NR.62	205,229
XMBD0-0020	VELD INCL. KOOLBORSTELS	83,858
XMBD0-0030	SWITCH	69,060
XMBD0-0040	KOOLBORSTELSET	25,810
XMBD0-0050	ELECTRICITEITSKABEL DUO	10,170
XMBD0-0060	FLANGE BOLT	4,460
XMBD0-0070	EXTERNAL FLANGE	5,883
XMBD0-0080	INTERNAL FLANGE	31,733
XMBD0-0180	SCREW	2,059
XMBD0-0260	SCREW M4x10	0,250
XMBD0-0270	STALEN BESCHERMNET V. DUO	15,020
XMBD0-030A	AXE SHORT FOR GLIDING ROLL	8,350
XMBD0-030B	AXE LONG FOR GLIDING ROLL	23,039
XMBD0-0310	GELEIDEROL TBV DUO	11,180
XMBD0-0340	BOUT TBV DUO DIEPTEINSTELLING	21,600
XMBD0-0440	PIPE KEY FOR DUO	5,410
XMBD0-0460	BEARING COVER	23,069
XMBD0-0470	SEALING	6,288
XMBD0-0480	CLOSING WASHER	2,174
XMBD0-0490	LAGER 6202-2RS1 = XAMEA028F	16,680
XMBD0-0500	DISTANCE HOLDER	10,665
XMBD0-0510	GEAR	77,262
XMBD0-0520	BEARING 608-2Z	14,113
XMBD0-0540	CAP SCREW M5x14	0,754
XMBD0-0580	CABLE CLIP	0,957
XMBD0-0590	SCREW	0,957

XMBD0-0600	CABLE PROTECTOR	3,303
XMBD0-0610	NUT	0,957
XMBD0-0620	GEAR BOX DUO	40,050
XMBD0-0630	HANDGREEP DUO	14,880
XMBD0-0640	SCREW	2,059
XMBD0-0650	FELT RING SET	5,911
XMBD0-0660	STEEL RING	1,770
XMBD0-0670	MOUNTING FLANGE FOR ROTOR	9,361
XMBD0-0680	LOCK RING	1,334
XMBD0-0700	PLASTIC BUFFER	4,579
XMBD0-0710	PLASTIC SUPPORT RING	1,796
XMBD0-0720	LAGER NO 72 = XA18254442	9,660
XMBD0-0730	RUBBER BEARING COVER	1,681
XMBD0-0740	KOOLBORSTELS + PLAAT (V)	17,890
XMBD0-0750	COMPRESSION SPRING CARBON BRUSH	1,392
XMBD0-0760	SNOER NO 76 (V)	2,690
XMBD0-0770	CABLE (54,5 CM.)	5,564
XMBD0-0780	COVER FOR STATOR	43,528
XMBD0-0790	SCREW	0,970
XMBD0-0800	SCREW M6x45	1,310
XMBD0-0810	SCREW	1,651
XMBD0-0820	TUBE COVER	2,868
XMBD0-0830	SCREW FOR MOTOR COVER	2,956
XMBD0-0840	PLASTIC MOTOR COVER-SET	12,114
XMBD0-0850	SET SCREW FOR STATOR	1,247
XMBD0-A000	KUNSTSTOF BESCHERMKAP KAAL DUO	148,971
XMBD0-A001	BESCHERMKAP DUO KPL =XMAA-A001	154,284
XMBD0-A010	SEALING SHELL WALL SAW DUO	4,087
XMBD0-A020	VOLKEGELSPROEIER 1/4" DUO	28,800
XMBD0-A030	DUO KNIESTUK 1/4" (V)	3,310
XMBD0-A040	DUO GARDENA WATER STOP	10,345
XMBD0-A050	DUO GARDENA INSTEEKNIPPEL (V)	2,440
XMBD0-A060	COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4x10 DUO	0,087
XMBD0-A061	COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5x10 DUO	0,145
XMBD0-A070	RIVET NUT M4 FOR DUO	0,725
XMBD0-A080	CENTRING POINT M6 FOR DUO	0,984
XMBD0-A090	BOUT M4x16 DUO = XNB900780000	0,120
XMBD0-A100	SET SCREW M6x16 FOR DUO	0,899
XMBD0-A110	CLOSING WASHER M4 FOR DUO	0,030
XMBD0-A120	RUBBER O-RING 4x2 FOR DUO	0,869
XMBD0-A130	PASRING 8x14 MM TBV DUO	0,120
XMBD0-A140	SIERSTOP 54-10012-1 ZWART (V)	0,140
XMBD0-B000	FRAME TBV DUO	213,463
XMBD0-B010	GUIDE STRIP DUO	6,417
XMBD0-B020	AFDEKPLAAT ZAAGKAP DUO	2,740
XMBD0-C000	THERMAL SAFETY FOR DUO	7,180
XMBD0-D000	WATERKRAAN DUO KOMPLEET	32,410
XMBD1-0016	BIDIAM SC30 DRIVE NR 51	117,369
XMBD1-0100	BIDIAM-SC30- FLANGES SET COMPLETE	110,515
XMBD1-0200	BIDIAM-SC30-PROTECTION COVER DIAMANT 24MM	123,671
XMBD1-0210	DISTANCE RINGS FOR BIDIAM	123,671
XMBD1-0300	BIDIAM-SC30- DEPTH ADJUSTMENT	12,420
XMBD0-0690	SCHROEF VR VELD	1,430
XMBS-KAP00	KAP VOLLEDIG BS-1251	93,656
XMBS-KAP02	RUBBER BORSTEL BS-1251	27,830
XMC1200210	CABLE TRACK MC-1200	49,749
XMC1200260	SWITCH MC-1200	13,870
XMC1200540	WATERPOMP BUK1200	31,211
XMC1800100	TABLE TOP INCLUDING MOUNTING PIECE MC-180 ALU	78,680
XMC1800200	SUPPORT MOUNTING PIECE MC-180 ALU	1,135
XMC1800700	BOLT BLADE GUARD MC-180 ALU	0,092
XMC1800800	BLADE GUARD MC-180 ALU	1,247
XMC180100	SCREW KNOB BLADE GUARD MC-180 ALU	0,092
XMC1801300	ZAAGKAPSTEUN MC180 alu	0,598
XMC1802300	RUBBER VOET MC180 alu	1,012
XMC180330	CONDENSER MC-180 ALU	2,580
XMC1804300	THERMALSAFETY MC-180 ALU	1,651
XMC1804400	SCHAKELAAR MICROCOUP 180 ALU	2,950
XMC1804800	MOTOR MICROCOUP 180 ALU	35,153
XMC1805200	CABLE MICROCOUP 180 ALU	3,719
XMC1808100	MATERIAL GUIDE 90° MC-180 ALU	9,419
XMC1808200	VARIABLE MATERIAL GUIDE MC-180 ALU	1,540
XMC2600090	WATER PUMP MC-260	13,968
XMC2600100	WATER STOP MC-260	1,624
XMC260024C	SCALE COMPLETE MC-260	25,190
XMC2600430	SCALE BRIDGE MC-260	5,040
XMC2600440	ALUMINUM BRIDGE MC-260	81,549
XMC2600450	NUT SPINDLE MC-260	1,014

XMC2600530	WATER HOSE MC-260	5,130
XMC2600550	# 55 MOTOR BUJ2006	146,040
XMC2600560	SWITCH COMPLETE MC-260	25,160
XMC2600620	ENGINE CHASSIS MC-260	13,960
XMC2600640	#64 HANDGREEP 20006	1,450
XMC2600650	#65 AANWIJSPUNT ZAAGWAGEN 20006	1,357
XMC2600670	CIRCLIPS MC-260	0,097
XMC2600680	BEARING MC-260	1,507
XMC2600690	MOUNTING BOLT MC-260	3,020
XME6C41040	ARMATURE COMPLETE, 230V	87,350
XME6C41050	FIELD COIL W.FIELD COIL,230 V	62,890
XME6C41060	SWITCH 2-POLE	12,320
XME6C41070	CABLE SLEEVE	1,940
XME6C41080	CABLE WITH PLUG	21,010
XME6C41130	ELECTRONIC UNIT,230V 50/60HZ	55,960
XME6C41140	BEARING	5,500
XME6C41150	RUBBER BUSHING	1,770
XME6C41200	SWITCH ROD	1,770
XME6C41230	SWITCH SLIDE	1,770
XME6C41330	FLENS INCL LAGER	64,770
XME6C41350	BEVEL GEAR W.PINION	21,010
XME6C41410	CARBON BRUSH SET CUT-OFF	13,910
XME6C41420	SEEGERRING	1,820
XME6C41430	TACHO DISC	2,700
XME6C41440	PIVOTING SWITCH	1,770
XMMA0-0010	ANKER W-3010 (=XAMNH1163)	113,020
XMMA0-0020	VELD W-3010 (NH1165)	53,038
XMMA0-0030	SCHAKELAAR W-3010	25,254
XMMA0-0040	KOOLBORSTELSET => XAMNH1169	7,820
XMMA0-0050	ELECTRICITEITSKABEL W-3010	7,780
XMMA0-0060	FLENSBOUT M10X25	8,407
XMMA0-0070	EXTERNAL FLANGE W-3010	15,534
XMMA0-0180	CAP SCREW M5x20	0,120
XMMA0-0240	KNOP HOOGTE-INSTELLING	21,600
XMMA0-0400	VERZONKEN BOUT M5X16 (G)	0,120
XMMA0-0410	RING	0,120
XMMA0-0420	LAGER TANDWIELAS 6203-2RS1	10,304
XMMA0-0430	LAGERHUIS	23,280
XMMA0-0440	PASBUS LAGERHUIS	34,050
XMMA0-0450	UITGAANDE AS	30,960
XMMA0-0460	VEER 27	16,110
XMMA0-0470	VEER 20	8,740
XMMA0-0480	TANDWIEL= XAMNH1124	30,960
XMMA0-0490	LAGER 6001-2RS1 = XA23259148	8,740
XMMA0-0500	BORGRING	0,437
XMMA0-0510	SCREW M5x40	0,440
XMMA0-0520	TANDWIELKAST	112,200
XMMA0-0530	SCHROEF (4) 5X25	0,437
XMMA0-0540	HANDGREEP COMPLEET	34,050
XMMA0-0550	VASTZET KNOP	0,874
XMMA0-0560	DRUKVEER	0,437
XMMA0-0570	KNOP SCHAKELAAR	1,330
XMMA0-0580	ELECTRO-UNIT	112,861
XMMA0-0590	SCHROEF (2) 4X18	0,437
XMMA0-0600	TREKONTLASTING	0,440
XMMA0-0610	KABELTULE	1,620
XMMA0-0620	LAGER ANKER (= XAMEA026C)	11,980
XMMA0-0630	VENTILATOR	5,570
XMMA0-0640	PLASTIC SCHOTEL	2,001
XMMA0-0650	SCHROEF (2) M5 x 75 GRIJP	1,334
XMMA0-0660	SCHROEF (4) M5 x 65	0,460
XMMA0-0670	CARBON BRUSH COVER	2,059
XMMA0-0680	MOTORHUIS	69,943
XMMA0-0690	LAGER ANKER ACHTER 629-2RS	12,190
XMMA0-0700	PLASTIC SEALING 19x10x5	1,196
XMMA0-A000	ZAAGKAP KAAL W-3010	91,586
XMMA0-A001	NEEM XAM6C6018 W-3010	127,903
XMMA0-B000	FRAME W-3010	227,493
XNB03011-02N	CENTIMETERVERDELEING CC	0,300
XNB03020/2P0	VERTANDE RING (G)	0,070
XNB030720000	INBUSBOUT M8x20 HANDGREEP (G)	0,161
XNB05001/2S0	ANKER TBV MIXER 50S	35,420
XNB05001-130	AL.AFDICHTKAP-DEKSEL MIXER 50S	6,650
XNB05004000	FRAME TBV MIXER 50S	84,042
XNB05007-200	CIL.SCHROEF M4X6 TBV BESCH.KAP	0,050
XNB050090000	STEEKSLEUTEL 22 TBV MIXER 50S	2,080
XNB050100000	GEBOGEN ASHENDEL KANTELBEIGEL	0,760
XNB050130000	HAIRBORG PEN 2MM	0,140

XNB050220000	LAGE MOER M14 TBV BEVESTIGING	0,120
XNB050310000	UITGAANDE AANDRIJFAS KOMPLEET	44,758
XNB050320000	PASPEN 4x10 TBV BEHUIZING	0,161
XNB0503500	AFSTANDHOUDER TBV GARDE	1,770
XNB050520000	DICHTING	0,350
XNB050570000	DICHTING	0,370
XNB050580000	DICHTING	0,552
XNB050610000	INBUS STELBOUT M10x60	0,782
XNB050620000	BESCHERMKAP TBV SCHAKELAAR	1,242
XNB05071/500	KUNSTST. ACHTER TUSSENSTUK	0,897
XNB050740000	KUNSTSTOF VEN TBV ELECTRO-MOTOR	0,874
XNB050760000	RUB. VLAK-PAKKING TBV SCH.KAST	0,437
XNB050770000	DRAADSTANG M5X138 TBV ELECTROM	0,368
XNB050790000	ZELFTAPPENDE SCHROEF ST4.8x60	0,120
XNB050990000	KARTELRING M8	0,050
XNB070060000	SLOTBOUT M6X20	0,050
XNB07061	SCHROEF M6 X 16 (4)	0,070
XNB09007M000	KOGELLAGER TYPE 112/6004D	4,030
XNB090090000	BRONZEN LAGERBUS	0,810
XNB0901000	KOGELLAGER TYPE 112/6004D	1,817
XNB09026-100	STELBOUT DIA 16X16 M8	1,550
XNB090300000	TANDWIEL KOMPLEET	41,610
XNB090710000	INBUSBOUT M5x15	0,070
XNB090760000	SCHOTELVEER M10	0,092
XNB0950130	BOUT M10X60	0,391
XNB095017000	METALEN LAGERBUS	0,680
XNB095018000	WIEL TBV MIXER 50S	3,120
XNB095042000	GROTE LAGER TBV ANKER	5,010
XNB095059000	ZESKANTBORGMOER M8 (G)	0,500
XNB095090000	KABELWARTEL	0,782
XNB1200220	WING NUT M6X15	0,552
XNB130016-70	BOLCILINDERSCHROEF M5x20	0,500
XNB300030000	VEER VOOR PLASTIC SCHROEF	0,280
XNB300040000	PLASTIC SCHROEF V VEER	0,280
XNB300060000	NEEM XSP300060	4,530
XNB300070000	BEUGEL TBV RAIL (2)	8,260
XNB3001500	AS 8 X 16	0,253
XNB30015000	AS 8 X 18	0,253
XNB30027-100	LINKSE SNIJWAGENHELFT	3,270
XNB300290000	KORTE AS VOOR LAGER 850080	0,230
XNB300300000	LANGE AS (2) VR LAGER 850080	4,210
XNB300310000	AS 8 X 35	0,230
XNB3003400	BOLKNOP VOOR BEDIENINGSHENDEL	1,450
XNB3004900	VEERRING M10	0,140
XNB300690000	O-RING (8x1.0 mm) LAGERAS (12)	0,020
XNB3007800	VEER TBV KOGEL SUPERPRO	0,280
XNB3007900	KOGEL TBV DRUKVOET	0,092
XNB3008000	MONTAGEBEUGEL DRUKVOET (2)	1,748
XNB3008100	AFSTANDBLOK VR MONTAGEBEUGELS	1,380
XNB3008200	SCHROEF TBV DRUKVOET	0,120
XNB300970000	SCHROEF M6 X 12	1,450
XNB3009800	MEETLAT AANSLAG SUPER-PRO	0,670
XNB301030000	CYL BOUT M4 X 25	0,092
XNB301040000	CYL BOUT M4 X 35	0,070
XNB301080000	DRUKVEERRING M8 GRENDel POOT	0,023
XNB301110000	GEREEDSCHAPSSET TBV SUPERPRO	5,727
XNB301140000	HORIZONTALE AS KOGELLAGER	2,024
XNB345010000	BASISPLAAT 450	55,752
XNB345020000	RAIL VOOR SNIJWAGEN 450	11,750
XNB345050000	GALVA PLAAT GROOT 450	4,210
XNB345060000	GALVA PLAAT KLEIN 450	2,900
XNB34506-100	RUBBER MAT KLEIN 450	1,403
XNB345110000	GELEIDERAIL ZIJ AANSLAG 450	5,820
XNB3600400	MEETLAT ZIJ-AANSLAG 600	0,740
XNB360050000	GALVA PLAAT GROOT 600	6,920
XNB360060000	GALVA PLAAT KLEIN 600	3,340
XNB36006-100	RUBBER MAT KLEIN 600	1,840
XNB3601100	NEEM XSP30019-600	6,370
XNB375050000	GALVA PLAAT GROOT 750	4,350
XNB37505-100	RUBBER MAT GROOT 750	3,750
XNB375060000	GALVA PLAAT KLEIN 750	3,430
XNB37506-100	RUBBERMAT KLEVEND 365x140x1	2,940
XNB390050000	GALVA PLAAT GROOT 900	5,570
XNB390060000	GALVA PLAAT KLEIN 900	4,350
XNB39006-100	RUBBER MAT KLEIN 900	2,670
XNB500035000	SPANVEER VOOR KABEL	4,255
XNB558-210	HEXAGON SLEUTEL NR 5	0,280
XNB5707000	KLEMHEFMOER M5 MAT.AANSLAG CC	1,403

XNB65001-670	ALU BRUG C-2067	27,460
XNB65001-900	ALU BRUG C-2090	34,170
XNB6500300	AANSLUITBOX LASER C-SERIE	4,350
XNB6500800	BESCHERMING LASER C-SERIE	29,340
XNB65011-670	CENTIMETERVERDELING	1,470
XNB65011-900	CENTIMETERVERDELING	2,420
XNB6501200	CHASSIS ZAAGWAGEN	43,890
XNB6501500	NEEM XSPC65015	4,669
XNB6501800	STELBOUT DIA 16X16 M8	3,450
XNB65020-900	VOEDINGSKABEL LASER C-2090	4,970
XNB70001-670	ALU PROFIEL LANG 2067	19,420
XNB70001-900	ALU PROFIEL LANG 2090	24,340
XNB70002-100	VOORAANSLAG LINKS 2067	3,630
XNB70002-200	VOORAANSLAG RECHTS 2067	3,634
XNB7001000	VERLENGSTUK VOORAANSLAG	16,640
XNB7001300	PROFIEL RECHTS	2,185
XNB7001400	PROFIEL LINKS	2,185
XNB70026-670	BOVENPLAAT C-2067	106,960
XNB700290000	#66 VASTZETHENDEL C-SERIE	17,940
XNB7004700	CENTIMETERVERDELING C SERIE	0,644
XNB7004800	CENTIMETERVERDELING 2067	0,874
XNB70067-670	WATERBAK C-2067	55,620
XNB70067-900	WATERBAK C-2090	62,520
XNB7006800	TORXSCHROEF M6x30	0,120
XNB7006900	ZESKANTBOUT	0,120
XNB70102R000	KIT WHEELS FOR DYNAMIC / CLASS	54,350
XNB718060000	FLENSMOER M4	0,500
XNB8000800	POOT S-COUP	7,560
XNB8001500	RINT TBV ZAAGWAGENWIEL S-COUP	1,570
XNB8001900	DEKSEL KOELVEN S-COUP	5,200
XNB8002100	AFSLUITDOP 30 X 30 X 1.5	0,161
XNB8002300	SPANHENDEL HOOGTEINSTELLING	2,780
XNB81807-130	DRUKVEERRING TBV ANKER	0,350
XNB81807-200	BINNENFLENS	6,555
XNB81807-300	BUITENFLENS	2,490
XNB81807-500	DICHTINSRING ACHTERFLENS	0,210
XNB8182200	WATERBAKJE BUJ180/UNICOUP	3,360
XNB8183300	MONTAGESTUK TBV HOOGTEINST. CC	1,430
XNB8184400	WATERBAKJE BUJM 180	1,633
XNB818500000	RUBBER BUMPER	0,120
XNB840230000	STERKNOP M6 = XSQ010	0,650
XNB840700000	LAGE ZESKANTMOER M8	0,023
XNB8500060	MATERIAALAANSLAG RECHTS CC	3,220
XNB8500090	SCHUIFPLAATJE CC	2,300
XNB8500100	RVS MONTAGERING CC	4,830
XNB8500170	MOER BOVENGELEIDING C 2067	0,120
XNB8500200	KUSSTOF MONTAGERING	1,060
XNB850021F	ONDERKANT SPROEIVORK C-2067	0,120
XNB850021M	BOVENKANT SPROEIVORK C-2067	0,120
XNB850023	MONTAGEPLAAT TBV SPATLAP	0,120
XNB8500250	MONTAGEPLAATJE SCHAKELAAR CC	0,230
XNB8500270	KUNSTOF TUSSENRING 6X12.5X2	0,023
XNB8500280	BLOKKEERPEN	2,280
XNB8500340	KABELANTENNE CC	7,040
XNB8500430	AS TBV VEER HOOGTEINST.	3,590
XNB8500540	NEEM XSPC850054 WATERKRAAN CC	2,050
XNB8500600	KARTELKNOP M8 CC	1,080
XNB8500610	DRAAIKNOP M8 CC	1,311
XNB8500630	O-RINGC-2067	0,140
XNB8500670	ELLEBOOG TBV SPROEIVORK CC	1,960
XNB850068000	RUB. O-RING TBV EL. SCHAK.KAST	0,345
XNB8500710	SCHROEF M6x25 C-2067	0,050
XNB85007-11C	CONCENSATOR 9MF2067	2,420
XNB8500750	MOER M12 TBV ZAAGAS C-2067	0,750
XNB850078	INSERT PLUG M8 KOPER	0,530
XNB8500910	SLUITMOER DIA 9x6	1,564
XNB8550380	CENTIMETERVERDELING CC 295	1,620
XNB8600500	MAT. AANSLAG 45°	2,830
XNB880021000	KARTELRONDEL M5	0,023
XNB900020000	ALU-CHASSIS TBV ZAAGKOP	41,791
XNB90005R0	NEEM XSPC90005000 FLENZENSET	10,930
XNB900060000	NEEM XSPC90120000	29,760
XNB900070000	NEEM XSP90121 PROF LINKS	23,780
XNB90008-100	ALU PROFIEL (2) VR CHASSIS 100	51,080
XNB90008-120	ALU PROFIEL (2) VR CHASSIS 120	58,800
XNB90008-465	ALU-PROFIEL KORT (NEEM FRAME)	21,710
XNB90008-850	ALU PROFIEL (2) VR CHASSIS 85	56,100
XNB90008-946	NEEM XSPC90008-CO(FRAME COMPL)	41,610

XNB90010-437	ALU-BOVENBLAD ZAAGWAGEN	61,300
XNB9001200	KUNST.MONTAGESTUK DRAAGARM	66,190
XNB900150000	MONTAGEFLENS TBV ZAAGKAP	2,530
XNB900170000	KUNST.HOUDER RECHTS TBV POTEN	1,290
XNB900180000	KUNST.HOUDER LINKS TBV POTEN	1,360
XNB900190000	MONTAGEPLAAT TBV WARTEL	0,552
XNB900200000	MONTAGEPLAAT SCHAKELKNOPPEN	1,040
XNB900210000	SCHUIFPLAAT TBV ELEK KABELS	1,430
XNB900260000	PROFIEL TBV ZAAGWAGEN	28,110
XNB900270000	REM/HAAKJE TBV ZAAGWAGEN	2,000
XNB90029P0	BEUGEL TBV WATERKRAAN T-3510	1,403
XNB900300000	STANG HOOGTE-INSTELLING	1,200
XNB900310000	INOX MONTAGERING TBV ZAAGKAP	5,010
XNB900360000	KLEMPLAAT TBV ELEK.SNOER	2,830
XNB900380000	MONTAGEARM TBV SPATLAP	2,280
XNB900400000	NEEM XSPC90122 AFSTANDBUS	0,070
XNB900510000	DRAADSTANG M5x235	0,280
XNB900580000	MONTAGEPLAAT GEREEDSCHAPSHOUDE	3,080
XNB900600000	KLEMPLAAT TBV WATERSLANG	0,350
XNB900620000	DICHTING TBV ACHTERFLENS	0,300
XNB900630000	HEXAGON VERZONKEN M6x25	0,120
XNB900700000	BOUT M20x120 FIJNE SPOED	2,830
XNB900710000	ZESKANTMOER M20 FIJNE SPOED	0,510
XNB900730000	NEEM XSPC90051 KLEMHEFBOOM M10	3,630
XNB900740000	VLAKKE SLUITMOER TBV WARTEL	0,440
XNB900760000	VR OPBOUWSTEKER	18,010
XNB900780000	SCHROEF AARDING	0,050
XNB900790000	VERDEELPLAAT ELEK.AANSLUITING	2,580
XNB900820000	CONTROLELAMPJE	3,860
XNB900840000	KABELBOOM T-3510	6,210
XNB900860000	NEEM XSPC90157 TORXSCHROEF	0,120
XNB9008800	DOP TBV DRAAGARM ZAAGKOP	2,350
XNB900890000	NEEM XSPC90157 TORXSCHROEF	0,253
XNB900910000	AFSLUITDOP LINKS ZAAGWAGEN	0,970
XNB900920000	AFSLUITDOP RECHTS ZAAGWAGEN	0,966
XNB901020000	SET WHEELS COMPLETE	96,763
XNB901030000	PLAAT ACHTER TBV ZAAGKAP	52,920
XNB901070000	VARIABLE MAT.AANSLAG T-3510	21,740
XNB901220000	NEEM XSPC90122	5,470
XNB9013000	SPATLAPJE 18 X 10 CM -T+P+S	2,900
XNB9013010	SPATLAPJE 10 X 10 CM - CC	1,610
XNB9013030	SPATLAPJE 30 X 10 CM - P35	4,830
XNB901320000	NEEM XSPC90132	2,990
XNB90132-120	RUBBER SPATSTROOK (2) 120	5,010
XNB90132-670	SPATLAP ZIJKANT C-2067	2,990
XNB90132-761	SPATLAP VOOR/ACHTER 2067	2,990
XNB90132-900	SPATLAP ZIJKANT C-2090	2,990
XNB90135-850	WATER CONTAINER P-3508	148,667
XNB901370000	NEEM XSPC90137 LASER	27,780
XNB901380000	POWER SUPPLY LASER	23,140
XNB90138P0	VOEDING LASER 2067	20,120
XNB901390000	BOLCILINDERSCHROEF M3x8	0,500
XNB901460000	BOLCILINDERSCHROEF M5x16	0,500
XNB901470000	ZELFTAPPENDE SCHROEF 5.5x50	0,500
XNB901570000	MONTAGEBOUT	0,760
XNB9015800	RELAIS V. 380V	22,950
XNB901640000	BEDRADING MOTOR 120-150	19,890
XNB901650000	BEDRADING MOTOR 55-85-100	17,040
XNB90166-550	COMPLETE "CUTTING PROGRESS SYSTEM" KIT WITH HAND WHEEL	103,242
XNB90166-850	COMPLETE "CUTTING PROGRESS SYSTEM" KIT WITH HAND WHEEL	103,242
XNB9016700	AANSLUITBOX LASER C-SERIE	23,690
XNB901690000	LASER INSTRUMENT BP	152,145
XNB90200-120	ALU PROFIEL VR BRUG 120	106,513
XNB90200-150	ALU PROFIEL VR BRUG 150	112,920
XNB90200-550	ALU PROFIEL VR BRUG 55	59,400
XNB90203-F00	ELEKTRO KAST	2,940
XNB9020400	MATERIAALAANSLAG RECHTS	8,650
XNB902060000	MONTAGEPLAAT HANDGREEP	15,760
XNB902130000	MATERIAALAANSLAG LINKS	8,832
XNB902160000	ZAAGTAFEL 55	68,300
XNB902170000	BESCHERMBEUGEL	13,250
XNB90218-100	INOX STRIP (4) VOOR LAGERS 100	3,170
XNB90218-120	INOX STRIP (4) VOOR LAGERS 120	4,030
XNB90218-150	INOX STRIP (4) VOOR LAGERS 150	4,150
XNB90218-550	INOX STRIP (4) VOOR LAGERS 55	2,024
XNB90218-670	RVS GELEIDESTRIP C-2067	1,640
XNB90218-900	RVS GELEIDESTRIP C-2067	1,670
XNB902190000	REGELRONDEL (2)	0,600

XNB902200000	AFSTANDBUS	1,500
XNB90225-120	CENTIMETERVERDELING BRUG 120	12,080
XNB90225-150	CENTIMETERVERDELING BRUG 150	6,420
XNB90225-550	CENTIMETERVERDELING BRUG 55	3,930
XNB90225-850	CENTIMETERVERDELING BRUG 85	5,640
XNB902290000	ZAAGKAP	36,820
XNB902300000	TRANSPORTWAGEN	52,590
XNB90233-100	SCHROEF M10 X 140	0,650
XNB902370000	REGELAS COMPLEET	5,220
XNB902380000	BOLKOPSCROEF M10 X 30	0,210
XNB9023900	INBUSBOUT M8x30	0,230
XNB902400000	STERKNOP M10 (2)	1,500
XNB9024400	AANSLUITBLOKJE LASER 2067	4,117
XNB90246-C00	MONTAGE COMPLEET HANDWIEL	34,480
XNB90248-C00	WIJLTJE VOOR KABEL	5,110
XNB902490000	AFSTANDBUS WIJLTJE	1,150
XNB90251	ELLEBOOG TBV WATERSLANG	0,874
XNB90251-100	STAALKABEL 100	7,730
XNB90251-150	STAALKABEL 150	14,540
XNB90251-550	STAALKABEL 55	6,760
XNB9031400	GELEIDESTANG HOOGTEINSTELLING	11,870
XNB9031600	BUS HOOGTE-INSTELLING T5010/	3,450
XNB903170000	ANKER TBV T5010 & T6010	84,226
XNB903190000	LAGER 6206-2RS T5010 & T6010	8,970
XNB9032000	HOUDER SPATLAP T-5010/6010/S	10,050
XNB9032200	DICHTING TBV STOPCONTACT	1,012
XNB903280000	VENTILATOR T5010 & T6010	0,990
XNB903290000	SCHAKELAAR TBV T5010/T6010	141,151
XNB90335-200	MONTAGEPL.HANDGR.ZAAGW.50+6010	8,230
XNB912-30000	SCHROEF M5X16	0,050
XNB951030000	ZAAGKAP ACHTER COMPL. V. T5010	124,085
XNB961030000	ZAAGKAP ACHTER COMPL. V. T6010	124,410
XNB961090000	LASER INSTRUMENT	152,145
XNB9716900	LASER COMPL P-7010	152,145
XNBC05003000	KANTELBEUGEL STEUNARM MIXER50S	24,200
XNBC05045000	BEHUIZING REDUCTIE KARTERHUIS	35,190
XNBC800370	SCHAKELAAR S-COUP COMPLEET	84,260
XNBC845005	BOVENPLAAT CC 295	47,820
XNBC90022000	NEEM XSPC90022000	23,460
XNBC90025000	AFDEKPLAAT SCHAKELAAR	20,930
XNBC90034000	POOT TBV T-3510	13,250
XNBC90205	AFSLUITPLAATJE BLAUW	4,830
XNBC90209000	NEEM XSPC90209000	31,370
XNBC90210000	NEEM XSPC90209	31,370
XNBC90309	ZAAGKAP VOOR TBV. T6010	86,457
XNBC90309/500	ZAAGKAP VOOR TBV. T5010	86,457
XNBC903130	AFDEKPLAAT 5010/6010	32,780
XNBK11000000	KARTELWASHER M4	0,050
XNBP81807-11	VENTILATOR CC	0,600
XNBV451500	INBUSBOUT M5 X 8	0,050
XSC005-002	MEETLAT TBV CC-265	2,705
XSC007-000	CHASSIS LOOPWAGEN CC	15,780
XSC095-A00	ROTOR 230V CC	16,400
XSC107-000	PLAAT INTERN TBV ZAAGKAP CC	5,010
XSC108-000	SPATLAP TBV ZAAGWAGEN CC	0,440
XSDB0000000	XSD-D00000 FOR SDBC125000	13,500
XSDD0000000	XSD-D00000 FOR SDBC125000	12,860
XSDF0000000	XSD-F00000 FOR SDBC125000	7,800
XSDH0000000	XSD-H00000 FOR SDBC125000	8,950
XSDM0000000	XSD-M00000 FOR SDBC125000	11,300
XSDMC00000	METABO COLLAR FOR SDBC125000	2,740
XSDS0000000	SPACER T10XID16 FOR SDBC125000	8,950
XSDS100000	SPACER T7.3 FOR SDBC125000	7,380
XSDS200000	SPACER 4.5 FOR SDBC125000	6,970
XSDS300000	SPACER T9.4 FOR SDBC125000	7,390
XSM001-000	BESCHERMKAP TBV MIXER 50 (OUD)	9,660
XSM011-S02	PLASTIC KAPJE SCHAKELAAR	1,130
XSM018-S00	CIRCLYPS TBV ANKER	0,210
XSM027-S00	CIRCLYPS TBV KOGELLAGER	0,276
XSM028-000	AFDEKPLAAT KUIP MIXER 50	17,158
XSM029-OLD	KUNSTSTOF AFSTANDBUS	0,322
XSM036-000	TUB 65 LITRES MIXER 50	16,810
XSMV-00100	HANDLE (PAIRS)	14,403
XSMV-00200	SWITCH	2,608
XSMV-00300	SCREW ST4X20	0,076
XSMV-00500	TUBE	1,507
XSMV-00700	SCREW ST3.5X16	0,630
XSMV-00800	CIRCUITRY BOARD	4,690

XSMV-00900	CONDUCTOR	0,556
XSMV-01100	SCREW M5*16	0,170
XSMV-016A0	SAFETY RING	0,320
XSMV-01800	HEMICYCLE KEY 4*5*12	0,175
XSMV-01900	SPINDLE GEAR	5,530
XSMV-019A0	SAFETY RING	0,320
XSMV-022A0	SEALRING	0,550
XSMV-02400	BEARING	2,420
XSMV-02600	ARMATURE ASS'Y	29,170
XSMV-02700	BEARING 608ZZ	1,470
XSMV-027A0	SAFETY RING	0,782
XSMV-02900	COUNTERSHAFT	6,100
XSMV-029A0	HEMICYCLE KEY 2.5*3.7*10	0,290
XSMV-03000	MOTOR GEAR	4,970
XSMV-03400	PARALLEL KEY	0,555
XSMV-03500	SPINDLE DOUBLE GEAR	8,570
XSMV-03800	PINION	4,320
XSMV-03900	COULISSE	1,063
XSMV-04000	PIVOT	0,550
XSMV-04100	BAIL Ø4	0,120
XSMV-04200	SPRING	0,120
XSMV-04300	LEVER	0,300
XSMV-04400	SCREW ST3*16	0,120
XSMV-04500	AIRGUIDE SHIM	0,550
XSMV-04900	STATOR	15,800
XSMV-05000	MOTOR BOX	8,030
XSMV-05100	SCREW M5*25	0,120
XSMV-05200	CARBON BRUSH (PAIRS)	2,463
XSMV-05300	BRUSH HOLDER (PAIRS)	1,640
XSMV-05400	BRUSH CAP (PAIRS)	0,600
XSMV-05500	CLAMP	0,550
XSMV-05600	SCREW ST3.0*16	0,120
XSMV-05700	CONTROLLER	19,966
XSMV-05900	REAR COVER	1,120
XSMV-06000	SCREW ST3.5*16	0,120
XSMV-06100	CORD	8,462
XSMV-06200	SLEEVE	0,927
XSP0001500	UNIVERSAL CARRIAGE FOR SUPER PRO	103,774
XSP3000600	HUIS SNIJWAGEN SUPERPRO	12,172
XSP3000700	BAR SUPPORTS SET	14,950
XSP3000900	SET SCREWS AND KNOBS FOR SUPER PRO	19,850
XSP30019-450	VAR. MAT.AANSLAG COMPLEET 450	24,960
XSP30019-600	VAR. MAT.AANSLAG COMPLEET 600	21,954
XSP30019-750	VAR. MAT.AANSLAG COMPLEET 750	22,556
XSP30019-900	VAR. MAT.AANSLAG COMPLEET 900	23,354
XSP3003500	SET CONTROL LEVERS (2 PCS.)	6,569
XSP3004000	SET LEVER MOVEMENT BREAKING FOOT	2,512
XSP3008300	COMPLETE H BRIDGE SUPER PRO	30,043
XSP3009200	RECHTE MAT AANSLAG SUPERPRO	10,481
XSP3009900	LOCKING LEVER DIAGONAL FENCE BAR	5,220
XSP3011400	SET PINS AND O-RING	9,225
XSP34506-100	KIT ADHESIVE RUBBERS FOR SUPER PRO 450	10,529
XSP360020000	SLIDING BAR FOR SUPER PRO 600	22,411
XSP36006-100	KIT WORKTOPS WITH SCREWS FOR SUPER PRO 600	12,777
XSP360130000	COMPLETE WORKING BASE FOR SUPER PRO 600	145,408
XSP375020000	SLIDING BAR FOR SUPER PRO 750	24,778
XSP3750600	KIT WORKTOPS WITH SCREWS FOR SUPER PRO 750	27,000
XSP37506-100	KIT ADHESIVE RUBBERS FOR SUPER PRO 750	15,649
XSP375130000	COMPLETE WORKING BASE FOR SUPER PRO 750	166,640
XSP3900200	RAIL VOOR SNIJWAGEN 900	33,580
XSP39006-100	KIT WORKTOPS WITH SCREWS FOR SUPER PRO 900	18,186
XSP3901200	COMPLETE SLIDING CARRIAGE FOR SUPER PRO 900	190,490
XSP44006/600	AANSLAG COMPLEET BU4060	58,733
XSP44009C0	COMPLETE CARRIAGE SUPERPLUS	40,720
XSP4401700	KIT WORKTOPS + SPONGES SUPERPLUS	21,740
XSP44020	CONTROL LEVER ULTRA SUPERPLUS	12,170
XSP7000700	HOEKPROFIEL BD	72,620
XSP7000800	HOEKPROFIEL BD	52,530
XSP8500800	SET 9 BALL-BEARINGS FOR SUPER PRO	9,940
XSPC03013/3	CONDENSATOR 16MF 35X70	6,070
XSPC03013I	ENGINE COMPLETE 230V	173,567
XSPC030190	ZAAGKAP BUJ230	31,050
XSPC030320	TOOLS KIT HOLDER	17,650
XSPC030550	HANDLE	4,160
XSPC030560	SLIDING TABLE	108,217
XSPC030570	SET SLIDING TABLE SUPPORTS	51,005
XSPC03060-10	SET SLIDING TABLE SIDE SUPPORTS	59,699
XSPC030710	ZAAGTAFEL LINKS COMPL.	74,527

XSPC030840	SWITCH	4,510
XSPC050010	WHIP	64,989
XSPC05001-1S	STATOR	128,768
XSPC05001-1SC	STATOR 60hz	78,488
XSPC050090	SPANNER 22MM.	4,782
XSPC050110	MOERENSET VOOR ZIJTAFEL	14,680
XSPC05012C0	COMPLETE HANDLE	21,954
XSPC050220	KIT MIXER SCREWS	27,160
XSPC050230	WHIP GUARD FOR MIXER	28,667
XSPC050310	GEAR WITH SHAFT	68,853
XSPC050450	TANDWIELBAK MIXER50S	121,983
XSPC05055CS0	COMPLETE GEAR BOX FOR MIXER 50S	550,549
XSPC050570	GEAR WITH SHAFT	23,960
XSPC05070000	RUBBER CAPS	2,657
XSPC05071-7S	CONDENSATOR 20MF MIXER	7,440
XSPC05071S	COMPLETE TRIPUS SOCKET	66,051
XSPC050750	IMPELLER GUARD + IMPELLER	7,342
XSPC05083R00	VEILIGHEIDSSCHAKLAAR MOTOR	58,903
XSPC06030-10	ONDERSTEUNINGSSET TAFEL RECHTS COMPL	55,232
XSPC07071R	REINFORCED CRISTAL PIPE 10X15X7MT (G)	19,539
XSPC07071T	TRANSPARENT WATER PIPE 10X13X2	8,163
XSPC07071T125	TRANSP. SLANG TBV SNOER WATERP	4,950
XSPC09025/01	SET CAPACITOR 25MF	16,330
XSPC095042	KIT BALL-BEARINGS	14,500
XSPC120053	SEALS KIT AND MILLIMETER SCALE	3,358
XSPC130019/10	KIT BALL BEARINGS CARRIAGE	7,657
XSPC390260	ADHESIVE RUBBER	12,123
XSPC44006/1000	AANSLAG COMPLEET BU6100+130	63,588
XSPC44006/600	AANSLAG COMPLEET BU6060	58,636
XSPC44006/850	AANSLAG COMPLEET BU6085	61,679
XSPC44007C	INDEX CUTTING + TILE HOLDER BU6...	14,805
XSPC44008C	VASTE BASIS VOOR AANSLAG BU6.....	13,598
XSPC44013C	EXTENSION FOR SUPPORTING TILES BU6060	9,685
XSPC440170	WERKBLAD + SPONS BU6060	22,430
XSPC440230	SCHROEVEN MOERENSET BU6.....	36,395
XSPC44026/110	LINKSE MILIMETER AANDUIDING BU6100+130	11,134
XSPC44026/93	LINKSE MILIMETER AANDUIDING BU6085	10,362
XSPC44027/42	LINKSE MILIMETER AANDUIDING BU6060	7,947
XSPC54007/601	RAIL BU6060	21,638
XSPC54011/6	BAR SUPPORT SET /6	37,790
XSPC5401100	BAR SUPPORT SET AL/10 BU6...	37,360
XSPC54013C	SET EXTENSIE ZIJSTUKKEN BU6...	13,621
XSPC54014/100	RAIL BU6100	31,131
XSPC54014/130	RAIL BU6130	44,075
XSPC54014/85	RAIL BU6085	26,710
XSPC64001C	COMPLETE PUSHING HANDLE BU6060	49,581
XSPC640040	BREAK FOOT PUSHING SYSTEM BU6...+ PIN	4,034
XSPC64010C	COMPLETE PUSHING HANDLE BU6085-100-130	55,281
XSPC650040	KIT PLATES FIXING BRACKET CLASS	37,770
XSPC650060	SET BRACKETS	74,480
XSPC650150	KIT BALL BEARINGS CARRIAGE FOR CLASS	15,771
XSPC65020-90	MOTOR CABLE CLASS 670/900 WITH LASER	9,322
XSPC65025/250C	HOOGTE INSTELLINC CC-ALU 85-105-130	20,580
XSPC65025C	HOOGTE INSTELLINC CC-ALU (15cm)	14,780
XSPC65033C/200	DISC GUARD D 250 CC-ALU	41,560
XSPC65048/1350	HANDWHEEL COMPL/ BUCC130	141,830
XSPC700020	SET VOORAANSLAGEN BD	28,667
XSPC70003/1200	BRUG COMPLEET BD3012	185,159
XSPC70003/760	BRUG COMPLEET BD3007L	124,228
XSPC700060	INSTRUMENT FOR SLIDING CARRIAGE ADJUSTMENT BD	31,950
XSPC700100	VERLENGSTUK VOORAANSLAG BD	37,071
XSPC700120	WATERVORK BD SET	9,782
XSPC700135	WATERBAK BD3007	118,120
XSPC700160	WASHER AND SPACER	14,150
XSPC700180	FRONT DISK GUARD DYNAMIC AND NUTS	84,042
XSPC70026/1350	WORKING TABLE BUCC130	302,270
XSPC70026/670	COMPLETE WORKING TABLE	179,820
XSPC700260	WORKING TABLE	201,140
XSPC700280	DYNAMIC LEG RAL 5003 WITH CAP X 4	78,005
XSPC700290	LOCKING LEG CARACOUP ALU	7,850
XSPC700320	SET PULLEYS WITH SHAFT SUPPORTING DISK	98,677
XSPC700360	COMPLETE ROTOR	83,124
XSPC700390	SET MOEREN/SCHROEVEN BD	25,962
XSPC700420	KIT BALL-BEARINGS FOR MOTOR ELITE	19,223
XSPC700440	WASHER CLUTCH + SHIMS	6,690
XSPC700470	MILLIMETER SCALE + INCLINATION STICKER CLASS/DYNAMIC	5,120
XSPC700580	SET SCREWS MOTOR HEAD	47,817
XSPC700600	V-RIEM BD ZAAGTAFEL	67,475

XSPC700610	FLENZENSET+MOER BD	20,769
XSPC700680	FASTENING KIT FOR CLASS BEAM SUPPORTS	14,345
XSPC700690	FASTENING KIT FOR FRAME	24,029
XSPC700710	VAR. MAT.AANSLAG COMPLEET CC	47,141
XSPC700730	FRAME COMPLEET BD	319,843
XSPC70073-67	CHASSIS COMPLEET C 2067	314,120
XSPC700750	SLIDING CARIAGE MET LAGERS	115,534
XSPC700760	COMPLETE DISK GUARD	154,537
XSPC700780	HOEKPROFIEL BD	52,530
XSPC70079	HOEKPROFIEL BD	28,474
XSPC700810	METAL COVER FOR BELT B	60,037
XSPC70083/1200	MOTOR CABLE DYNAMIC 1200	31,227
XSPC701000	TRANSPORTBEVEILIGINGSPLAAT BD-REEKS	4,275
XSPC70135/900	WATERBAK BUCC85	123,350
XSPC701350	WATERBAK BD 3007	132,070
XSPC718040	SUPPLY CABLE COMPLETE	8,308
XSPC718060	KIT SCREWS ARM FOR DYNAMIC	13,646
XSPC718170	RECHTE MATERIAALAANSLAG BUJM180	16,109
XSPC800010	IRON WATER TANK	209,864
XSPC800020	ARM FOR E..GO 80 AND CAP	81,942
XSPC800030	CUTTING HEAD SUPPORT	65,955
XSPC800080	TUBULAR FOR LEG E..GO 80 X 4	40,400
XSPC800090	CONTROL LEVER	39,486
XSPC800110	NYLON BUSH SET	3,623
XSPC800120	SET SPRING AND LIMITING STROKE FOR E..GO 80	31,400
XSPC800130	WHEEL SUPPORT	49,750
XSPC800150	SET PULLEY CARRIAGE	42,990
XSPC800160	SCHROEVEN/MOERENSET MOTOR S-COUP	13,791
XSPC800190	VENTILATOR+KAP S-COUP	11,302
XSPC800210	FOOT RUBBER	3,429
XSPC800240	SET SCREWS	12,655
XSPC800320	COMPLETE DISK GUARD	72,542
XSPC800330	COMPLETE MOTOR	273,764
XSPC80033-04	COMPLETE MOTOR 230V./50HZ. FOR JOLLY MAX 300	309,845
XSPC800340	WORKING TABLE S-COUP 350	177,600
XSPC800370	AANSLUITDOOS COMPLEET S-COUP	63,390
XSPC81807-160	INTERNAL PLASTIC FLANGE	13,550
XSPC81807-20	SET FLANGES	14,297
XSPC818100	LOWER BLADE SHIELD	5,242
XSPC818440	WATER TRAY FOR QUEEN	5,193
XSPC818580	KIT SCREWS	19,200
XSPC840070	KIT SCREWS FRAME	19,610
XSPC840250	WATER CAP AND RIVET	7,640
XSPC850001	RAIL CARACOUP 265	44,510
XSPC850004	SET BRUGSTEUNEN CARACOUP 265	26,080
XSPC850005	COMPLETE WORKING TABLE	103,362
XSPC850007	TILE HOLDER SET	11,038
XSPC850008	COMPLETE DIAGONAL FENCE	49,073
XSPC850011	FRONT DISK GUARD WITH NUTS	16,036
XSPC850015	POOT ZIJTAFEL BP	19,769
XSPC850021	SRAY SYSTEM MALE	2,247
XSPC850022C0	COMPLETE DISK GUARD	44,436
XSPC850024	KAP+ VENTILATOR CARACOUP	4,540
XSPC850033	CONTROL LEVER WITH SCREWS	12,220
XSPC850038	SET LINIALEN CC 265	2,800
XSPC850039	SET SPRING CUTTING HEAD	9,080
XSPC850045C0	HOOGTE-INSTELLING COMPLEETCARACOUP	16,641
XSPC850050	ZAAGWAGEN COMPLEET CARACOUP 265	568,280
XSPC850052	FOOT RUBBER 20X30X4 SET	4,469
XSPC850054	WATER TAP FOR VIP	4,927
XSPC850065	WATER HOSE	9,540
XSPC850070	COMPLETE MOTOR	178,880
XSPC850071	SET SCREWS VIP MOTOR HEAD	20,408
XSPC85007-11	SET CONDENSATOREN 9MF BUCC2090	8,630
XSPC850073	TOOL KIT HOLDER	13,790
XSPC850077	LARGE GUARD SPLASH	12,245
XSPC850080S0	KIT BALL-BEARINGS	6,182
XSPC850093	IXEF SLIDING CARRIAGE	78,110
XSPC8506000	SET SCREWS FRAME VIP	27,966
XSPC855001	RAIL CARACOUP 295	73,280
XSPC855005	COMPLETE WORKING TABLE	130,072
XSPC855028	ONDERSTELBLOKKERING CC	4,720
XSPC900030	HUIS TBV HOOGTE INSTELLING	26,156
XSPC900050	FLENZENSET COMPLEET	19,490
XSPC90008-C0	ALU FRAME COMPLEET T 3510	443,613
XSPC900110	SET RAILHOUDERS	6,060
XSPC900140	FAN COVER AND FAN FOR ELITE	12,027
XSPC900160	SPRAY SYSTEM	5,700

XSPC900220	FRONT DISK GUARD WITH NUTS	30,430
XSPC900240	ALUMINIUM TILE HOLDER	23,715
XSPC900250	MONTAGEPLAAT MOTOR	17,823
XSPC900310	WASHER AND SPACER	12,280
XSPC9003400	SET 4 LEGS BLUE COLOUR WITH CAP	60,906
XSPC900350	SET SLIDING BARS	37,819
XSPC900390	LOCKING LEG WITH SCREWS	4,970
XSPC900420	DICHTINGSET MONTAGEFLENS ZAAGKOP	4,050
XSPC900430	BACK WATER SPRAY GUARD	23,644
XSPC9004400	VEER TBV T6010 (=XT351-1060)	27,840
XSPC900470	COMPLETE ROTOR	66,486
XSPC900500	MILLIMETER SCALE FOR WORKING TABLE	4,347
XSPC900510	SCHROEF+MOERENSET MOTORT3510	36,515
XSPC900520	SET SCREWS FOR MOTOR - EXPERT 700	21,374
XSPC900560	AFDEKPLAAT TBV VELD COMPL 3510	18,911
XSPC900590	GASKET AERSTOP _ 2 MM.	7,319
XSPC900630	SCHROEVEN/MOERENSET TBV MOTOR P-7010	19,250
XSPC900670	KIT SCREWS PRIME MOTOR HEAD	46,948
XSPC900690	SCHROEVEN-/MOERENSET	16,374
XSPC900700	SCHROEVEN-/MOERENSET ARM T3510	16,857
XSPC900740	SCHROEVEN/MOERENSET TBV BRUG 7010	24,560
XSPC90076/M	OPBOUWSTEKKER COMPL 230V t-5010+6010	20,334
XSPC900760	CEE BLUE PLUG 90_ 230V. T-3510/4010	26,820
XSPC900790	TERMINAL BOARD	6,787
XSPC900800	SCHAKELAAR	12,075
XSPC90080M	SCHAKELAAR MICROCOUP	13,453
XSPC900810	AMPEROMETRICAL PROTECTION 230V./50-60HZ.	13,524
XSPC900820	LIGHT WITH RUBBER PROTECTION	13,234
XSPC90083-10	CAPACITOR 40MF	9,975
XSPC900840	ELECTRICAL WIRING	9,950
XSPC900900	SET PLASTIC CAP FOR LEGS	8,623
XSPC900970	STATOR 230V	142,800
XSPC90100C0	OOGBOUW M10 WIEL T- PB35....	2,576
XSPC901030	COMPLETE DISK GUARD	95,489
XSPC901040	HANDGREEP MOTOR T-3510	11,666
XSPC901050	MOTOR COMPLEET 230V	339,935
XSPC90105-T3	MOTOR COMPLEET 400v	364,810
XSPC901060	COMPLETE WORKING TABLE FOR ELITE	298,100
XSPC901070	ADJUSTABLE GONIOMETER FENCE	29,120
XSPC90108-S0	MOTOR COMPLEET 230V INCL LASER T-3510	789,850
XSPC901090	KIT LASER	152,145
XSPC901180	COMPLETE CARRIAGE LOCKING SYSTEM	7,040
XSPC901190	COMPLET LIFTING HANDLE	4,878
XSPC901200	HOEKPROFIE R INC BLOKKEERH	34,535
XSPC901210	HOEKPROFIE L INC BLOKKEERH	34,535
XSPC901220	COMPLETE PULLEY CARRIAGE	40,887
XSPC901230	SET COMPLETE CARRIAGE	137,680
XSPC901320	SET SPATLAPPEN	33,617
XSPC901350	WATER TRAY	118,698
XSPC90135-100	WATER TRAY FOR PRIME 100	129,203
XSPC90135-120	WATER TANK FOR PRIME 120	138,911
XSPC90135-150	WATERBAK ABS 150	150,455
XSPC90135-85	WATER TANK FOR PRIME 85/6010XL	123,455
XSPC901370	LASER INSTRUMENT	32,989
XSPC90138P	LASER 230V/50-60HZ. POWER SUPPLY	30,890
XSPC901530	WATER TAP ELITE	12,777
XSPC901560000	ALUMINIUM ARM ELITE	117,201
XSPC901570	SCHROEVEN/MOERENSET FRAME	71,413
XSPC901590	ELEKTROKABEL T-3510/ S-COUP	21,250
XSPC901650	MOTOR CABLE	27,483
XSPC90200-10	RAIL FOR PRIME 100	165,501
XSPC90200-12	ALU PROFIEL VR BRUG BP3512^	186,480
XSPC90200-70	COMPLETE RAIL PRIME	180,159
XSPC90200-85	COMPLETE RAIL PRIME 85	150,432
XSPC90203/F	BEHUIZING SCHAKELAAR BD	8,478
XSPC902070	PAIR PLATES FIXING SUPPORT	44,100
XSPC902090	PAIR SUPPORTS PRIME	123,358
XSPC902130	LEFT AND RIGHT TILE BRACKET	16,400
XSPC90215-1	AANSLAGLAT ZIJTAFEL	11,790
XSPC90216-12	COMPLETE WORKING BENCH	247,248
XSPC90216-15	COMPLETE WORKING BENCH P3515	298,950
XSPC90216-85	COMPLETE WORKING BENCH	182,213
XSPC90218/760	KIT SPARE PARTS RAIL DYNAMIC 760	70,254
XSPC90218-10	RAIL SPARE PARTS KIT	69,819
XSPC90218-12	GLIJLATTEN+ CMVERDELING BP3512	91,335
XSPC90218-85	SET SPARES RAIL	64,964
XSPC902230	MILLIMETER SCALES AND INCLINATION STICKER	5,651
XSPC902290	COMPLET PRIME BLADE GUARD	74,210

XSPC902300	ZAAGWAGEN COMPLEET BP	119,446
XSPC902310	COMPLETE MOTOR PRIME/SUPREME 230V./50HZ.	323,369
XSPC90231-T3	MOTOR COMPLETE 400V P-range	338,930
XSPC90232/12	FRAME COMPLEET BD	434,263
XSPC90232-15	COMPLETE FRAME PRIME 150	594,710
XSPC902350	COMPLETE GONIOMETER FENCE FOR PRIME	25,647
XSPC902370	ADJUSTMENT PIN	18,911
XSPC902380	MOEREN/SCHREOVENSET BD	36,890
XSPC902390	SCREW TCCE	24,610
XSPC90242000	CEE BLUE PLUG	13,590
XSPC902450	OPBOUWSTEKKER COMPL 400V	22,968
XSPC90251000	UNIVERSAL COMPLETE GUIDE FOR PIPES	11,780
XSPC90251-10	STEEL CABLE	11,762
XSPC90251-120	STEEL WIRE 120 BP3512	12,149
XSPC90251-1200	STEEL WIRE 1200 FOR BD3012L	13,717
XSPC90251-1350	STAALKABEL BUCC130	14,800
XSPC90251-15	STEEL WIRE FOR PRIME/SUPREME 150	14,510
XSPC90251-150	NIET GEBRUIKEN	12,993
XSPC90251-85	STEEL CABLE	11,521
XSPC90251F	PIPES TRACK	18,030
XSPC902620	TILE LOCKING SYSTEM BP-BD3012	99,000
XSPC903030	ALUM. DRAAGSTEUN T5010 & T6010	102,350
XSPC90304000	KIT MASKS	4,033
XSPC903060	VENTILATORCAP T5010/6010/7010	12,873
XSPC903110	WASHER AND SPACER FOR BLADE PROTECTION EXPERT	27,650
XSPC903190	KIT BEARINGS MOTOR EXPERT	19,973
XSPC903250	KIT SCREWS MOTOR HEAD EXPERT	28,860
XSPC903260	WATERSLANG (GV VERSTERKT SLANG = 6METER PB+BT7010)	45,218
XSPC90329/M	OVERLOAD CUT-OUT SWITCH + COIL	141,540
XSPC903290	OVERLOAD CUT-OUT SWITCH	100,850
XSPC90329-10	RELEASE COIL	43,132
XSPC90330/M	ELECTRICAL WIRING T-5010-6010-7010 230V	7,980
XSPC903300	ELECTRICAL WIRING T-5010-6010-7010	12,270
XSPC903330	EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON	33,642
XSPC903350	HANDLE FOR WORKING TABLE	28,787
XSPC904020	FLENZENSET T 5010+6010	44,195
XSPC904130	SET RAILS BT7010 - BT6010XL	47,040
XSPC90414000	SCHROEVEN/MOERENSET TBV ZAAGARM T7010	74,672
XSPC904230	ROTOR 400V	115,340
XSPC90431-FO	AANSLUITDOOS CMPL 7010	15,870
XSPC904330	HANDGREEPBEUGEL COMPLEET	117,470
XSPC904340	SET SUPPORT P7010	271,607
XSPC90436-10	BESCHERMBEUGEL LASER	38,571
XSPC904390	KABELSET P-7010	5,570
XSPC90443000	COMPLETE MOTOR 400V P7010	524,200
XSPC904440	ZAAGWAGEN COMPLEET INCL. MOTOR	1,040,044
XSPC904450	ZAAGKAP COMPLEET 700	313,790
XSPC90449-CO	SET SPATLAPPEN 7010	40,370
XSPC904500	HOUDER GROTE SPATLAP P-7010	4,460
XSPC904650	SPLASH GUARD KIT	49,040
XSPC940470	COMPLETE ROTOR	105,996
XSPC940810	THERMISCHE VEILIGHEID T-4010	12,655
XSPC940970	STATOR EXPERT	149,199
XSPC941370	LASER INSTRUMENT FOR ELITE	40,646
XSPC951060	ZAAGWAGEN COMPLEET BT5010	365,028
XSPC951230	ONDERSTEL ZAAGWAGEN BT5010	254,560
XSPC960560	VELDKAP T5010 & T6010	25,889
XSPC96098/M	STATOR 230v 5010	246,500
XSPC960980	STATOR EXPERT	265,650
XSPC961030	COMPLETE CAP T-6010	278,015
XSPC96105/M	MOTOR COMPLEET 230v 5010	576,051
XSPC961050	SPARE PART MOTOR	583,319
XSPC961060	COMPLETE WORKING TABLE	315,180
XSPC961300	KIT SPLASH GUARD	34,029
XSPC961370	COMPLETE LASER RAY FOR EXPERT	57,357
XSPC971060	COMPLETE WORKING BENCH	333,850
XSQ001-000	INOX BOVENBLAD MC180	19,000
XSQ007-000	STEUN ACHTER TBV MC180	9,000
XSQ011-000	STEUN VOOR TBV MC180	9,000
XSQ012-000	BESCHERMKAP COMPLEET MC180	9,000
XSQ013-000	MONTAGEPLAAT TBV CHASSIS MC180	9,000
XSQ014-000	ELECTROMOTOR 230V. TBV MC180	39,000
XSQ016-000	CONDENSATOR 8µ TBV MC180	3,680
XSQ018-000	HOUDER TBV BESCHERMKAP MC180	0,900
XSQ021-000	DRAADEIND TBV ZAAGBLADBESCH.	0,900
XSQ023-000	SLOTBOUW M6X16MM	0,900
XSQ030-000	ZAAGBLADBESCHERMING MC180	9,000
XSQ035-000	AARDINGSKLEM COMPLEET	0,900

XSQ036-000	ELECTRICITEITSKABEL 230V	9,000
XSQ037-000	GEREEDSCHAPSAKJE MC180	9,000
XSQ038-000	BINNENZESKANTSLEUTEL N°4	9,000
XSQ040-000	STEEKSLEUTEL 18/19	9,000
XSQ042-000	MONTAGEPLAAT ELEC.KABEL MC180	0,900
XSQ043-000	HOUDER TBV ELEC.KABEL MC180	0,900
XSQ046-000	KUNSTSTOFVOETJE MC180	9,000
XSQ047-000	MONTAGEVIJS 3,5x13	0,900
XSS008-000	PROTECTION COVER FOR MICROCOUP 300	17,780
XSS016-000	FLENSMOER TBV MICROCOUP 300	2,140
XSS027-110	ACHTERFLENS TBV MC 300 Ø 110	11,680
XSSP044007	HOUDER ZIJAANSLAG SUPERPLUS	5,570
XSSP044018	MATERIAALAANSLAG SUPERPLUS 400	4,000
XST2R17500	CLAMPING SCREW S-1804	53,610
XST6C57004V	HOSE ADAPTER Ø38 MM BS-1252	13,708
XST-7106D160	AFDICHRUBBER S-1805 (150mm)	13,455
XST-7106D200	AFDICHRUBBER S-1805 (180mm)	13,510
XST7914040	24 spanblok ASB1805	27,968
XST-791505R0	RUBBER RING FOR WATER COLLECTOR S-1802	23,180
XST-791516	WATER COLLECTOR SUPPORT (L)	51,180
XST-791517	WATER COLLECTOR SUPPORT (R)	51,180
XST7915190	WATER COLLECTOR RING	80,230
XST7920430	25 VORK WATERVANGER ASB1805	67,988
XST7920440	STALEN RING	3,430
XST7920460	RING WATER COLLECTOR S-2300	94,190
XST79220900	STICKER DEPTH INDICATION	3,478
XST79221000	STICKER ANGLE INDICATION	3,478
XST79230100	GLIDING BLOCK	15,157
XST7924000	THREAD SHAFT	10,403
XST7926120	MOUNTING BRACKET MOTOR	23,230
XST7926130	HINGE BUSH MOTOR CHAIR	19,530
XST7926140	HINGE PEN MOTOR CHAIR	24,100
XST7926170	HINGE LOCK MOTOR CHAIR	21,967
XST7928060	STEMPELBUIS S1805	278,930
XST7928073	VERGREDELINGSKLEM 1000kg	21,000
XST7928077	SPINDEL ASB1805	51,930
XST7928077A	SPINDEL COMPLEET ASB1805	164,220
XST7928080	OPVULPLAATJE STEMPELBUIS	9,760
XST7928110	PART 1805HOR INCL ZWALUW & GB	170,499
XST792828	Column ASB1805	159,220
XST7930220	KOLOM S-3000	49,390
XST7930360	CHARIOT S-A-3001	250,000
XST7931010	INKLEMBLOK KOLOM S-3000	25,310
XST7932010	RACK	90,000
XST7932030	COLUMN SUPPORT	50,230
XST7932540	HANDVATBEUGEL AS3000	28,930
XST7932550	HANDVAT BOVEN AS3000	28,540
XST7933060	BEARING SPINDLE	16,141
XST7933070	BEARING SPINDLE	16,141
XST7933100	DEKSEL S-3000	104,850
XST7933110	RULER STRIP	13,968
XST79334800	GRIP COMPLETE FOR S-2300	59,467
XST7933490	KOPPELING COMPL ASB3010	380,374
XST7933500	CLAMPING BLOCK ASB3010	48,438
XST7950260	TANDHEUGEL ASB3010	84,778
XST79800090	SET SCREW (SET)	41,616
XST7980011A	SPINDLE BALL COMPLETE S3000	57,523
XST79800210	LOCK RING 60	62,799
XST79800220	SPINDLE	100,793
XST79800230	SET SCREW	24,343
XST79800250	COLUMN BOLT	12,781
XST79800260	LOCK PLATE	19,532
XST79800270	COLUMN LOCK	11,650
XST79800280	MOUNTING BOLT	18,867
XST79800290	MOUNTING BOLT	19,302
XST79800300	COLUMN S-1801	186,560
XST79800310	COLUMN	110,819
XST7980031L	COLUMN 120 CM	310,086
XST79800350	TOP PLATE COLUMN	31,821
XST7980035S	COVER PLATE FOR USE WITH TELESCOPIC PUNCH COLUMN	30,864
XST79800360	VISOR	15,997
XST79800370	LOCK PLATE	11,447
XST79800380	SPINDLE	114,239
XST79800400	LOCK PLATE	24,893
XST79800410	BOLT	9,968
XST79800420	VISOR LOCK	23,359
XST79800430	VISOR	20,150
XST7980047	STALEN RING	89,110

XST79800520	VISOR	15,997
XST79800540	LOCK SCREW	20,026
XST79800550	WHEEL BUSH	7,100
XST7980070	MOUNTING BOLT	19,359
XST7980071	WHEEL BUSH	7,100
XST7980073	ACHTERSCHOOR S-3000	41,150
XST7980074	HANDGREEP S-3000	21,590
XST7980075	LOCK BUSH	17,240
XST7980076	VIZIERPUNT S-3000	57,240
XST79800800	BASE PLATE	115,196
XST79800810	BASE PLATE	166,635
XST79800820	BASE PLATE	287,017
XST79800830	CHARIOT	114,471
XST79800840	CHARIOT	182,570
XST7980084ACA	SLIDING HOUSE ASB1805	171,660
XST7980086A	GRIP	32,313
XST79800870	GLIDING BLOCK	50,078
XST7980088	BASE PLATE S-3000	250,000
XST7980091C	SPINDLE SMAL B32-50 COMPLETE	108,660
XST7980092	SPINDLE	122,326
XST7980201CA	SPINDLE KNOB COMPLETE S-1801/1802/1803	74,865
XST7980208	SPINDLE BALL COMPLETE S1809	349,700
XST7B05B100	MOTOR PLATE SMALL 3/8	82,500
XST7B05C500	MOTOR PLATE 3/8 COMPLETE	175,000
XST7B106XCA	BASE ASB1805statief	317,101
XST8501200	PINION 500 KG	45,266
XST8501700	KLEMHEVEL	75,173
XST8501900	LEVER	31,328
XST8502200	PUNCH COLUMN 500 KG	311,535
XST8502300	LACK PLATE	20,056
XST8502400	INTERNAL TUBE	137,380
XST8502500	TOP PLATE COLUMN	32,313
XST8502700	HULS	9,470
XST8502800	SECURITY PIN INCLUDING CABLE	30,870
XST8503600	VEILIGHEIDSPIN STEMPELPAAL BSS	30,870
XSTA5026000	RECTANGLE LEVEL	4,984
XSTE4008B0	O-RING	1,500
XSTE4017B0	O-RING	1,274
XSTE402A00	O-RING	1,941
XSTET019A00	BUSH BEARING	7,013
XSTF000100	WHEEL *ASB1805	33,210
XSTF003100	WHEEL FOR S-3000	12,229
XSTF0033000	WHEELS FOR S-2300	12,489
XSTF1066000	LEVEL ROUND	4,984
XSTF4001300	WING KNOB	9,419
XSTF402140	KNOB	4,694
XSTF402190	KNOB	13,080
XSTF403210	T-GRIP	13,418
XSTF412160	COVER	0,782
XSTF4261000	PRESSURE PIECE	11,272
XSTF4261100	PRESSURE PIECE	7,737
XSTF465200	TREEPLANKRUBBER ASB1805	46,851
XSTF693120	KEY	0,630
XSTFB106500	HEXAGONAL BOLT	0,782
XSTFB10700	HEXAGONAL BOLT	1,274
XSTFB88200	LOW HEAD CYLINDER BOLT BZK	0,984
XSTFBC01200	CYLINDER BOLT BZK	0,984
XSTFBC02000	CYLINDER BOLT	0,830
XSTFBC05000	CYLINDER BOLT	2,203
XSTFBC8120	CYLINDER BOLT	0,270
XSTFBC82500	CYLINDER BOLT	0,670
XSTFBC8350	CYLINDER BOLT BZK	0,870
XSTFBE1220	REPLACED BY XAM-FBE1220	3,363
XSTFBE1230	BOLKOPSCHROEF S-3000	4,640
XSTFBE12400	LOW HEAD CYLINDER BOLT	5,651
XSTFBE1245	SCREW BZK	3,420
XSTFC51400	BOUT TBV KOLOM S-3000	7,820
XSTFF363000	SCREW	0,927
XSTFG081200	HELICOIL	3,218
XSTFG101500	THREADED ROD	2,666
XSTFG12150	SCREW THREAD COIL	3,043
XSTFG121800	SCREW THREAD COIL	2,690
XSTFH05400	SCREW	0,465
XSTFI06080	SET SCREW	1,217
XSTFI0616KO	SET BOLT	0,550
XSTFI06300	SET SCREW	1,700
XSTFI10400	SET SCREW GEK.BZK.	2,985
XSTFM100000	HEXAGONAL NUT	0,232

XSTFM12000	HEXAGONAL NUT	0,320
XSTFM20000	ZESKANTMOER S-3000	0,700
XSTFR02000	SPRING RETAINING RING	0,193
XSTFR020000	CIRCLIP	0,232
XSTFS10000	CLOSING WASHER	0,232
XSTFS100000	SLUITRING (6) S-1801 (G)	0,184
XSTFS10K100	CLOSING WASHER	1,400
XSTFS12000	CLOSING WASHER	0,320
XSTFS14M00	MESSING SLUITRING M14	1,140
XSTFS20000	TUSSENRING S-3000/S-1805	0,368
XSTFS20P300	FITTING DISC	0,377
XSTFV10000	SPRING WASHER	0,232
XSTFV10300	26 VERZONKEN SCHROEF BZK M10*30	0,851
XSTFV12000	SPRING WASHER S-1805	0,253
XSTFV2030	COUNTERSINK SCREW S-1805	2,250
XT00100000	CE-PLUG FOR TRANSFORMER 12-H	4,620
XT002K0000	CONNEXION BOX TRANSFORMER	21,445
XT002K1000	TRAFO KONTAKTDOOS SCHUIN MODEL	25,940
XT003K0000	HANDVAT ZWART TBV TRAFO	16,930
XT004K0000	KUNSTSTOF TRAFO-DEKSEL	47,610
XT005K0000	KUNSTSTOFKAST TRAFO M.BODEMPL.	21,210
XT005K2000	KUNSTSTOFBAK TBV TRAFO	59,360
XTC0010000	BOLT M8X20 TC-1800	0,390
XTC0020000	SEALING RING (FLAT)	0,090
XTC0030000	EXTERNAL FLANGE	3,480
XTC0040000	INTERNAL FLANGE	4,490
XTC0060000	LOCK PLATE	1,242
XTC0070000	AXE	9,680
XTC0080000	KEY	0,736
XTC0090000	FELT GASKET	1,035
XTC0130000	BEARING HOUSE	8,625
XTC0140000	GEAR	14,970
XTC0150000	BALL BEARING (608-ZZ)	2,638
XTC0180000	DUST CAP	2,521
XTC0200000	LOCK RING	0,121
XTC0210000	BOLT M8X12	0,440
XTC0230000	LEVER DEPTH ADJUSTMENT	1,430
XTC0250000	DEPTH ADJUSTMENT GUIDE	4,160
XTC0260000	BASE PLATE	61,987
XTC0270000	GLIDING STRIPS (SET OF 3)	0,700
XTC0280000	LOCK RING	0,074
XTC0320000	STAR KNOB M5	2,783
XTC0330000	BALL BEARING (6002-2RU)	8,400
XTC0360000	ROTOR	73,560
XTC0370000	BALL BEARING (6200 2RU)	7,370
XTC0380000	DISH SPRING	0,350
XTC0390000	SCREW M5X60	0,290
XTC0400000	STATOR	46,780
XTC0430000	SCREW M5X30	0,290
XTC0440000	SCREW M5X50	0,300
XTC0450000	BRUSH HOLDER	3,290
XTC0460000	CARBON BRUSH SET	5,594
XTC0470000	CARBON BRUSH CAP	0,465
XTC0490000	HANDLE	6,930
XTC0510000	HANDLE GRIP (LEFT PART)	4,610
XTC0520000	SWITCH	5,820
XTC0530000	SPRING	0,145
XTC0540000	SCREW M4X25	0,058
XTC0570000	CABLE GROMMET	0,290
XTC0580000	POWER CABLE	20,530
XTC0590000	SWITCH NOB	1,860
XTC0600000	ELECTRO UNIT	45,788
XTC0620000	SCREW M4X8	0,030
XTC0710000	CONNECTOR WATER SUPPLY	2,086
XTC0720000	SEALING RING (FLAT)	0,030
XTC0730000	SPLASH GUARD	0,232
XTC0760000	PRCD-SWITCH	81,260
XTC0780000	WATER SUPPLY	26,807
XTE0000100	HANDVAT COMPLEET RTE143	46,759
XTE0000200	GASKABEL RTE143	3,630
XTE0000300	AANSLAG KABELHULS	0,920
XTE0000400	GASHENDEL	14,770
XTE0000410	GASTHROTTLE COMPLETE	21,900
XTE0000500	SCHUIMRUBBER VOOR HANDVAT	12,210
XTE0000600	BESCHERMHULS GASKABEL	1,060
XTE0000700	LENSKOPSCHROEF DIN 7985	0,920
XTE0000800	PUNTSTUK 2.5x7	0,920
XTE0000900	VERANKERPEN	1,310

XTE0001000	BLOKKEERELEMENT	0,920
XTE0001300	VEER CARBURATOR	1,910
XTE0001500	TRILBLOK COMPLEET	436,126
XTE0001501	SLUITDOP	3,630
XTE0001502	SLUITRING VR SLUITDOP	3,630
XTE0001503	ACHTERDEKSEL TRILBLOK	35,930
XTE0001504	O-RING DICHTING V. DEKSEL (2)	3,630
XTE0001505	LAGER 6309 (2)	40,158
XTE0001506	BEHUIZING TRILBLOK	142,209
XTE0001507	AS EXCENTER	77,650
XTE0001508	EXCENTER	21,570
XTE0001510	SPIE EXCENTER	5,450
XTE0001511	OLIEKEERRING	9,090
XTE0001512	VOORDEKSEL TRILBLOK	28,270
XTE0001513	POELIE - NIET MEER LEVERBAAR TP430	37,380
XTE0001514	SLUITRING POELIE	3,630
XTE0001600	SLUIRING 8 B DIN 127 RTE143	0,920
XTE0002300	ONDERSTEL MOTOR	188,301
XTE0002400	ALLEN SCHROEF M12X40 RTE143	0,910
XTE0002600	TRILDEMPER 50/45 MH M10 (4)	8,211
XTE0002700	BASISPLAAT RTE143	451,996
XTE0002701	RUBBER VOOR BASISPLAAT RTE143	83,390
XTE0002900	V SNAAR A33.5 (13 X 855)	44,413
XTE0003000	BOUT KOPPELING SAE5/16x20	3,630
XTE0003100	HULS VOOR KOPPELING	7,250
XTE0003200	KOPPELING RTE143	250,079
XTE0003300	BOUTEN M8X100 8.8	1,470
XTE0003400	BESCHERMKAP V-SNAAR	31,349
XTE0003700	MONTAGEAS HANDVAT/WIELSTEL	5,590
XTE0003800	SPIE VOOR MOTORAS	1,403
XTE0004100	MOTORHULS	1,890
XTE0004200	RUBBER DICHTING	1,910
XTE0004300	SLUITHULS AS HANDVAT (2)	3,630
XTE0004400	ALLEN SCHROEF M8 X 30	9,230
XTE0004500	NYLONHULS	5,430
XTE0004600	VLEUGELPEN 3x30/E-RING	0,920
XTE0004700	PLAT AGESCHUINDE SLUIRTRING	0,920
XTE0004800	WIEL 10-125	11,270
XTE0004900	FRAME WIELSTEL	56,442
XTE0005000	RUBBER AANSLAG	5,430
XTE0005100	BESCHERMKOOI	171,810
XTE0005400	MOER M20x1,5 FIJNE SPOED	2,440
XTE0005500	BORGPEN	18,700
XTE0005600	PLASTIC WIELBLOKKERING	9,750
XTE0005900	BUIS HANDVATAS	6,850
XTE0006000	BESCHERMBLOK HANDVAT	3,270
XTE0006200	RUBBER SCHARNIERRING	8,490
XTE0006300	BEV. HANDVAT LINKS BRONS/STAAL	90,850
XTE0006400	BEV. HANDVAT R. BRONS/STAAL	90,850
XTE0006500	BOUT M8X 10 DIN 6921	3,630
XTE1011010	KOGELLAGER	56,610
XTE1018690	O-RING RTE1430-10	3,630
XTE102161	SLUITRING GROWER DIN 127 - A12	0,920
XTE102331CB	ALLEN SCHROEF M8X15	0,920
XTE102343	ALLEN-SCHROEF M12 x 25	0,920
XTE102440CB	ZEKANTBOUT M8X16 DIN 6921	0,920
XTE1032150	BORGRING E 10 DIN 6799	0,920
XTE1044430	ENGINE VIP BAR	693,590
XTE1071400	SCHOKDEMPER PT430-1	19,764
XTE1071860	SCHOKDEMPER PT430-1	8,600
XTE107470	V-SNAAR A34 13x855 LI CONT	15,180
XTECO10300	AS EXCENTRIEK	51,359
XTECO10800	WIELHOUDERGEHEEL	75,371
XTP2125000084	SLUITRING TP400	0,253
XTP2125000105	WASHER TP400	0,483
XTP2200000012	FLEXIBELE SPLITPEN TP400	1,450
XTP2256287720	SPIE EXCENTRIEK TP400	0,736
XTP2440000010	SLUITRING TP400	0,483
XTP2912010020	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2933005030	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2933008016	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2933008024	MOER TP400	0,736
XTP2933008025	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2933010020	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP293306020	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2934000010	BOUTTP400	0,483
XTP2936001615	NUT TP400	0,483
XTP2985000008	MOER TP400	0,483

XTP2985000010	MOER TP400	0,483
XTP3110030207	LAGER TP400	66,171
XTP312001003D	SPIE EXCENTRIEKTP400	0,736
XTP31297A0	POELIE EXCENTRIEK TP400	21,740
XTP31334B	HANDLE BLUE CARAT	85,730
XTP31366A0	FRAME I TP40	18,840
XTP31387B	ECCENTRIK TP400	141,280
XTP31581A0	COVER I TP400	46,368
XTP3158200	COVER II TP400	39,850
XTP31608A0	FRAME II TP40	45,640
XTP31609D	WIELSTEL COMPLEET TP400-1 NEW2018	159,390
XTP3800000015	PLUG TP400	1,702
XTP3931021014	RING CU TP400	0,736
XTP40032A0	BOUT TP400	8,690
XTP4014014033	BUS TP400	2,185
XTP4014014037	PIN TP400	20,060
XTP40172A0	SLUITRING TP400	1,702
XTP4080000785	V-RIEM TP400	8,690
XTP4104205518	KEERRING TP400	9,900
XTP42019A0	BELT COVER TP400	8,690
XTP4232124284	RUBBER SCHOKDEMPER TP400	8,690
XTP4236203470	RUBBER SCHOKDEMPERTP400	9,420
XTP4928025526	O-RING TP400	0,970
XTP4928110002	O-RING TP400	0,970
XTP6000000051	WIEL TP40	25,480
XTP6000000118	KOPPELING TP400	198,513
XTP6000040044	RING II TP400	17,150
XTP600031370A	HOUDER WIELSTEL TP400	14,250
XUM01A0000	BRUG MULTICOUP COMPLEET	211,020
XUM0400000	GELEIDING MULTICOUP COMPLEET	32,360
XUM0500000	AFDICHTSTOP ZWART PLASTIC	0,920
XUM1400000	RONDEL M10 ZWAAR	0,920
XUM1500000	WATERSTOP NEEM XBEC-057	5,660
XUM2100000	STERKNOP M8-15	0,920
XUM3100000	TAFELPOOT MULTI	10,790
XUM3400000	BESCHERMKAP ZAAGBLAD	106,260
XUM3600000	KANTELAS ZAAGWAGEN MC	21,490
XUM3800000	SET MOTORFLENZEN (MODEL 2004)	53,640
XUM4000000	BEUGEL HOEKINSTELLING	53,770
XUM4400000	SCHAKELAAR MULTICOUP= XUN29A	99,020
XUN0700000	SCHARNIERBOUT	3,910
XUN10A0000	VOORFLENS	26,360
XUN1100000	MOER ZAAGAS = XNB900610000	7,820
XUN13A0000	WIEL CONISCH	24,750
XUN13B0000	NIET MEER LEVBAAR WIEL VLAK	24,750
XUN1500000	STERKNOP	6,330
XUN1600000	TAFELPOOT MET DOP	10,790
XUN1700000	DOP TAFELPOOT	1,430
XUN2100000	VOORAANSLAG LINKS	18,080
XUN2200000	VOORAANSLAG MIDDEN	26,610
XUN29A0000	SCHAKELAAR UNICOUP 230V UIT GAMMA	101,040
XUN3100000	SPROEIVORK COMPL UNICOUP	95,820
XUN3200000	STERKNOP M8 UNI / MULTI / CC	7,250
XUN3400000	BLOKKEERPEN VOOR ZAAGAS	9,430
XUN3500000	RINGSLEUTEL	8,790
XUN3800000	STELBOUT	0,580
XUX0110000	AANDRIJFRIEM WATERP. MAXICOUP	10,880
XUX0210000	V-RIEM MAXICOUP600 XPZ1537	27,600
XUX0210001	V-RIEM MAXICOUP500 SPZ1437	28,520
XUX0210114	SLANGAANSLUITING M1/4 8MM 90°	3,611
XUX0210115	KLEM VOOR SLANG	5,430
XUX0210116	SLANGAANSLUITING M1/4 10MM	3,611
XUX0210150	WATERSTOP 24 MM MET KETTING	14,500
XUX0210152	BEVESTIGINGSKLEM VR POMP	3,611
XUX0210208	SLANG 8MM X 2M (ROL)	5,430
XUX0210210	1,5 M SLANG DIAM. 10MM (ROL)	5,430
XUX0210215	KLEM SPROEISTUK	4,530
XUX0210225	SLANGAANSLUITING(2) M3/8 X 8MM	3,800
XUX0210505	BINNENFLENS 120MM AS 60MM	115,920
XUX0210506	BUITENFLENS 120MM AS 60MM	106,858
XUX0210625	TAPERLOCKBUS 28MM	18,120
XUX0210626	TAPERLOCKBUS 25MM	13,940
XUX0210803	WATERKRAAN 3/8 BI-BU	19,900
XUX0210807	SPROEISTUK (2) 8MM	9,050
XUX0210816	SLANGAANSLUITING M1/4 8MM	3,611
XUX1100000	SCHAKELAAR 400V	253,437
XUX110000A	NOODSTOP 400V	100,500
XVBU031000	LAGERS	0,140

XVBU036000	LAGERS	0,140
XVBU039000	LAGERS	0,140
XVBU044000	HANDLE METAL	20,620
XVST1-0013	VACUUM PUMP CONDENSER 40µF D.46 L= 95MM	26,930
XVST1-0024	VACUUM PUMP PISTON RINGS NR.24	43,470
XVST1-0028	VAK.SET ST-VENTIELAFDICHTING	11,130
XVST1-0031	VACUUM PUMP VALVE SEALING	0,690
XVST1-0099	VACUUM PUMP DIPSTICK NR.99	15,185
XWPE010000	WATERPOMP P-1 CARACOUP (ALU)/ S-COUP	71,000
XWPE010001	FILTERSET WATERPOMP XWPE01	1,360
XWPE020000	WATERPOMP P-2 T-3510	75,000
XWPE030000	WATERPOMP P-3(BP & T5010-6010)	78,000
XWPE110000	FILTERSET WATERPOMP XWPE	5,440
XXBA01-001	RONDSELAS V. TEL.STEMPELPAAL	58,540
XXBA01-002	KOLOM TEL. STEMPELPAAL	24,430
XXBA01-003	GRIP FOR TELESCOPIC PUNCH COLUMN	38,456
XXBA01-004	LOCK PEN FOR TELESCOPIC PUNCH COLUMN	14,310
XXBA01-005	STEMPELPAAL	174,202
XXBA01-006	CIRCLIPS TBV HENDEL	0,092
XXBA01-012	VOETPLAAT STEMPELPAAL	28,680
XXBA01-015	VEER TBV HENDEL	0,090
XXBP-01	# 01 SNIJHENDEL BASIC PLUS	15,230
XXBP-05	# 05 GELEIDER COMPL.BASIC PLUS	6,810
XXBP-07	# 07 RAILHOUDER BASIC PLUS	1,130
XXBP-08	# 08 RAIL BASIC PLUS	4,000
YE02006100	MOTORAANSL. TBV FL SL 38 MM	20,633
YE02009000	BORGMOER	0,580
YE03038005	END CAP FOR POKER 38MM	0,670
YE03038007	OLIEKERRING TBV TRILFLES Ø38	4,897
YE03038008	O-RING TBV TRILFLES Ø38	0,932
YE95111000	CAP FOR POKER 40MM	14,580
YE95601000	CAP FOR POKER 45MM (VIB-bar)	15,500
YED0000100	HANDGREEP RET2 TRILMOTOR	77,303
YED0000400	FILTER RET2 TRILMOTOR	2,740
YED0000500	ANKER/VELD/KOOLBORSTELS RET2	178,411
YED0000600	PLASTICGAAS RET2 TRILMOTOR	6,350
YED0000700	LAGER (6201) RET2 TRILMOTOR	11,130
YED0000800	CONN. REAR BEARING SUPP.	39,380
YED0000900	DRIVE DOG RET2 TRILMOTOR	15,940
YED0001100	AARDINGSPLAATJE RET2 TRILMOTOR	0,920
YED0001300	NUT BLIND LOCK M5 DIN 986 RET2 TRILMOTOR	0,920
YED0001400	BEHUIZING RET2 TRILMOTOR	109,158
YED0001500	KABELKLEM RET2 TRILMOTOR	1,820
YED0001700	SCHAKELAAR RET2 TRILMOTOR	10,120
YED0001800	KABELBESCHERMING RET2	9,060
YED0001900	SUPPORT BELT RET2	5,440
YED0002000	AANSLUITKABEL RET2 TRILMOTOR	18,810
YED0002200	LAGER (6003) RET2 TRILMOTOR	13,386
YED0002300	MOTORFLENS RET2 TRILMOTOR	11,250
YED0002400	STATOR RET2 TRILMOTOR	94,093
YED0002500	PLASTIC GAAS RET2 TRILMOTOR	6,350
YED0002700	KOOLBORSTEL RET1+2 TRILMOTOR	7,910
YED0002800	ZIE YEM0111000	8,510
YED0002900	KOOLBORSTELRETAINER RET2	3,630
YED0003000	KABEL + STEKKER	25,599
YED0003100	AFSLUITDOP RET2 TRILMOTOR	0,920
YED0003300	DOP RET2 TRILMOTOR	0,980
YED0003400	ROTOR ASSAMBLY	191,544
YEF0010000	RECOIL STARTER HONDA TRILBALK	64,320
YEF0020000	GASKABEL HONDA TRILBALK	7,250
YEF0040000	TRILDEMPER HANDVAT40/30 M10 FF	3,200
YEF0070000	MONTAGEHULS TBV FLOATER	0,970
YEF0080000	BOUT M12X60 TBV FLOATER	0,600
YEF0090000	BORGMOER M12 TBV FLOATER (G)	0,276
YEF0100000	TUSSENRING M12 TBV FLOATER (G)	0,140
YEF0110000	HANDGREEPHOUDER TBV FLOATER	17,870
YEF0120000	ROLLER TBV FLOATER	0,782
YEF0130000	BOUT M8X10 TBV FLOATER	0,483
YEF0140000	HARMONICARUBBER TBV FLOATER	4,930
YEF0150000	SMEERNIPPEL TBV FLOATER	0,650
YEF0170000	HANDGREEPBEHUIZING TBV FLOATER	17,170
YEF0200000	GASHENDEL TBV FLOATER	10,810
YEF0300000	ELASTIC COUPLING	26,473
YEF0340000	SILENT BLOCK 25/20M6 M M	12,080
YEF0360000	TRILDEMPER MOTOR 25/20 M6 M M	3,750
YEF0400000	ROTATING CONTROL ASSY.	69,410
YEF0430000	BALK 2M VAN RFBH	217,830
YEF0450000	SPRING PIN TBV FLOATER	3,630

YEF0460000	PROFIEL + HENDEL	252,379
YEF0470000	HANDLE BAR 2 METER	33,511
YEM0020000	ANKER TBV TRILNAALD	130,686
YEM0030000	VELD TBV TRILNAALD	77,418
YEM0040000	SLANGAANSLUITING	11,270
YEM0050000	DEFLECTOR	3,980
YEM0060000	LAGER 6001-2Z TBV TRILMOTOR	5,430
YEM0070000	HUIS ACHTERLAGER	4,301
YEM0072000	KUNSTSTOF MOER VR FLEXIBEL	7,250
YEM0080000	LAGERHUIS TBV TRILMOTOR	7,390
YEM0090000	LAGER 6003-2Z TBV TRILMOTOR	5,430
YEM0101166	KOGELLAGER = YEM009	4,670
YEM0101719	DICHTING 10x30x7	6,260
YEM0101826	O-RING 29.5 X 1.5	3,245
YEM0110000	KOOLBORSTEL (1) (=YED00027)	7,730
YEM0111000	KOOLBORSTELHOUDER RET 1	7,180
YEM01120000	KOOLBORSTELRETAINER RET	2,140
YEM0120000	DRAAD HOUDER RET	0,760
YEM0161000	BESCHERMK. SCHAK. RET	3,430
YEM1000000	DRAAGRIEM	5,380
YEM101121	LAGER 626-C3 TBV TRILFLES	3,540
YEM101166	LAGER 6200-C3 TBV TRILFLES	4,070
YEM101173	LAGER 6202-C3 TBV TRILFLES	3,750
YEM101702	OLIEKEERRING TBV TRILFLES	5,180
YEM101711	DICHTING 15x35x7	2,600
YEM101823	O-RING 19x1.8	0,850
YEM1037790	KOOLBORSTELMONTERING	15,730
YEM2070000	BEARING 51103	16,570